
 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0101      HANKS, ALAN                   Director:MAYOR & COUNCIL               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.81V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4261

7.13V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4261

2,249.40V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4150

27.12V0164030    Copies of Pennington Co. map b  6/4/2008P0625851        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4261

3.18V0246282    Jolly ranchers                 6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

1.73V0246282    Butterscotch candy             6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

5.58V0246282    Lifesavers                     6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

2.99V0246282    Green tea drink mix-ins        6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

2.99V0246282    Raspberry drink mix-ins        6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

2.99V0246282    Crystal light drink mix-ins    6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

2.99V0246282    Creme savers                   6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

9.18V0246282    Splenda for coffee             6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

18.00V0246282    Dasani water bottles           6/4/2008P0626521        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

5.38V0246281    Rold Gold pretzels for meeting  6/4/2008P0626275        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

7.98V0246281    Coffee cake for meeting        6/4/2008P0626275        FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0101-4263

10.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4131

592.40V0443310    Temp Admin wages Abernathy 5/1  5/22/2008P0627003        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0101-4118

115.42V0460150    394-4110 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4281

373.60V0678220    2008 POLK CITY DIRECTORY       6/2/2008P0625032        POLK DIRECTORIES              WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0101-4261

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-RIPPENTROP K        6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0101-4292

25.00V0787250    Business Cards - Mayor Alan Ha  6/3/2008P0627938        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4261

39.50V0787250    Note Cards - Mayor Alan Hanks  6/3/2008P0627939        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4261

12.41V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0101-4155

75.60V0890180    415-0260 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0101-4281

3,615.28Cost Center: 0101      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

1Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0103      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:COMMUNITY RESOURCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
4.18V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0103-4261

7.23V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0103-4261

367.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0103-4150

818.70V0153700    STAFFING  6/4/2008P0627687        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0103-4225

1,812.50V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/4/2008P0627300        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0103-4225

5.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0103-4131

29.99V0460150    721-1183 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0103-4281

75.13V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0103-4230

3.50V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0103-4155

3,123.23Cost Center: 0103      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

2Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0105      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:GIS MAPPING                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
8.75V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0105-4261

734.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0105-4150

203.40V0164030    Rapid City/Pennington County M  6/4/2008P0626261        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0105-4269

5.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0105-4131

45.00V0460150    394-4120 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0105-4281

13.26V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0105-4155

39.56V0890180    863-0077 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0105-4281

1,048.97Cost Center: 0105      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

3Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0106      GREEN, JASON                  Director:ATTORNEY                      

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2.10V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4261

2.61V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4261

2,212.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0106-4150

500.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/4/2008P0627300        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4225

225.85V0153700    STAFFING  6/4/2008P0627687        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4225

5.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0106-4131

662.00T7209       Reg-Green J                    6/4/2008P0627889        IMLA                          WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4270

358.79V0443310    a9005 Gayle Ressler            5/30/2008P0627667        KELLY SERVICES INC            WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0106-4118

63.93V0460150    394-4140 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0106-4281

75.13V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4230

347.00V0790417    renewal SD Law Letter          6/3/2008P0627832        SMITH PUBLISHERS, M LEE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0106-4293

23.76V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0106-4155

371.50V0867960    RT LAS VEGAS NV-GREEN J        6/4/2008P0627888        TRAVEL UNLIMITED              WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0106-4270

23.70V0934830    rolls packing tape             5/27/2008P0627178        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0106-4261

4,873.37Cost Center: 0106      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

4Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0108      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:PUBLIC WORKS ADMINIS

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
60.00V0064390    FLOWMASTER FOR WINDOWS  5/22/2008P0626625        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4295

12.50V0064390    STORMCAD STAND ALONE / 5  5/22/2008P0626625        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4295

60.00V0064390    WATERCAD STAND ALONE / 100  5/22/2008P0626625        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4295

2.65V0064390    TAX                            5/22/2008P0626625        BENTLEY SYSTEMS INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4295

13.36V0131400    EXACT FIT WIPER BL E208        5/28/2008P0626939        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0108-4251

103.26V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0108-4261

138.66V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0108-4261

11,467.08V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4150

27.12V0164030    Penn Co Map Books              6/4/2008P0626028        COPY COUNTRY INC.             WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0108-4269

119.00V0164140    MEALS-LOUISVILLE CO            5/22/2008P0626657        CORK, ROY                     WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4270

326.73V0164140    LODG-LOUISVILLE CO             5/22/2008P0626657        CORK, ROY                     WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4270

79.16V0188480    RESET PASSCODE ON  5/30/2008P0627673        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0108-4253

237.50V0188480    SWAP EXTENSIONS 220 & 255  5/29/2008P0627619        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0108-4253

0.06V0188480    SHARP AR161 COPIER MAINT 4/22-  5/29/2008P0627539        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0108-4253

84.75V0188480    SHARP TONER FOR FAX MACHINE  6/3/2008P0627776        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4261

25.09V0249445    853369209570 SHIPPING          5/30/2008P0627631        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0108-4261

45.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4131

26.95V0307380    IDEAL MARKERS                  6/3/2008P0627773        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4269

51.95V0307380    CASE OF PAINT KESON PINK       6/3/2008P0627779        GRAPHICS PLUS                 WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4251

334.99V0394910    HP LP2065 20" FLAT PANEL DISPL  5/22/2008P0622885        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0108-4295

11.69V0421590    SILICONE E209                  5/28/2008P0626940        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0108-4251

31.79V0421590    SERP Belt                      5/27/2008P0626513        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

-15.22V0421590    CREDIT-BLADE                   5/27/2008P0626513        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

-25.59V0421590    CREDIT-SEP BELT                5/27/2008P0626513        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

-31.79V0421590    Serp Blt E206 Return           5/27/2008P0626467        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

15.22V0421590    Wiper Blade E206               5/27/2008P0626467        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

25.59V0421590    SEP Belt E206                  5/27/2008P0626467        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4251

125.00V0455250    ONLINE REG-PORTABLE GAUGE  5/27/2008P0626941        KLUEBER, EDWARD               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0108-4270

213.10V0460150    394-4165 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4281

373.60V0678220    2008 POLK CITY DIRECTORY       6/2/2008P0625032        POLK DIRECTORIES              WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0108-4261

75.14V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0108-4230

130.00V0723000    WORK BOOTS FOR ED KLUEBER  6/3/2008P0627620        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4263

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-BROOM T             6/20/2008P0627798        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/20/2008 0101-0108-4292

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

5Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

101.30V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0108-4155

40.31V0890180    390-4821 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4965 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.33V0890180    390-5713 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.31V0890180    390-5866 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.31V0890180    390-6816 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

41.46V0890180    390-7226 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.50V0890180    390-7227 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7231 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.31V0890180    390-9492 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

40.52V0890180    390-9848 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    390-9851 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    391-8201 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

72.36V0890180    415-5773 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

34.30V0890180    431-8649 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    484-0175 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    484-0179 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    484-3356 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281
39.56V0890180    484-5468 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

50.11V0890180    484-5740 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

106.28V0890180    786-4250 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0073 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

39.56V0890180    863-2481 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0108-4281

15,245.74Cost Center: 0108      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

6Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0111      THOM, KEVIN                   Director:HUMAN RESOURCES               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
78.88V0134268    FULL COVERAGE MAINTENANCE  5/28/2008P0627452        CENTURY BUSINESS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0111-4253

4.93V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0111-4261

10.04V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0111-4261

1,661.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0111-4150

41.40V0237350    3 BOXES PENS                   5/22/2008P0625711        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0111-4261

15.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0111-4131

81.40V0460150    394-4136 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0111-4281

568.75V0506500    JUN 08 EAP SRVC                6/4/2008P0627987        LUTHERAN SOCIAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0111-4225

40.00V0520193    FOUR BOXES LETTERHEAD          5/28/2008P0627453        MCLEOD'S PRINTING & WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0111-4261

906.46V0749700    BROWN BAG LUNCHEON 5/6         5/29/2008P0627592        RUSHMORE PLAZA CIVIC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0111-4270

12.34V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0111-4155

3,420.70Cost Center: 0111      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

7Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0124      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:ADMINSITRATION 2012           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
428,294.84V0255377    2005B BOND PAYMENT             5/23/2008P0627211        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   5/23/2008 0107-0124-4420

392,782.08V0255377    2005B BOND PAYMENT             6/2/2008P0627797        1ST NATIONAL BANK IN WPAP   6/2/2008 0107-0124-4420

821,076.92Cost Center: 0124      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

8Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0132      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:Special Projects              

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
100.00V0139603    IDP07-1637 POLICE EVIDENCE -   6/4/2008P0627820        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0107-0132-4320

203,787.16V0773016    IDP04-1367 DAHL ARTS CENTER    6/4/2008P0627688        SCULL CONSTRUCTION WPAP   6/4/2008 0107-0132-4320

39,636.68V0790094    SKYLINE DR PRESERVATION  6/4/2008P0628008        SKYLINE DRIVE WPAP   6/4/2008 0107-0132-4310

243,523.84Cost Center: 0132      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

9Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0135      JABLONSKI, DIRK               Director:Street Improvements           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,375.49V0784170    ST07-1604 SAINT ANDREW STREET  6/4/2008P0627127        SHOVELHEAD WPAP   6/4/2008 0107-0135-4390

1,375.49Cost Center: 0135      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

10Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0199      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DISPATCH CENTER               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
76,267.08V0656576    JUN 08 ESCC                    6/4/2008P0627982        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0199-4582

76,267.08Cost Center: 0199      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

11Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0201      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:POLICE                        

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14.10V0000790    94 POUNDS SHRED                6/3/2008P0627698        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4225

20.10V0000790    134 POUNDS SHRED               5/27/2008P0627132        A TO Z SHREDDING              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

119.41V0002805    MAINT CONTRACT 7248 4/26/08-5/  6/3/2008P0627762        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4244

426.82V0002805    LEASE CONTRACT 6998 5/16/08-6/  6/3/2008P0627762        A&B BUSINESS EQUIPMENT WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4244

84.00V0040550    MEALS-FT.COLLINS, CO           5/27/2008P0627124        ASSCHERICK, WAYNE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

31.75V0040550    GAS-COLORADO                   5/27/2008P0627124        ASSCHERICK, WAYNE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

45.00V0040550    GAS-COLORADO                   5/27/2008P0627124        ASSCHERICK, WAYNE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

26.63V0040550    GAS- COLORADO                  5/27/2008P0627124        ASSCHERICK, WAYNE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

265.12V0040550    LODG-FORT COLLINS COLORADO  5/27/2008P0627124        ASSCHERICK, WAYNE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

55.00V0041990    REPAIR HEADSET                 5/27/2008P0627131        ATLANTIC SIGNAL               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4253

76.00V0042990    MITSUBISHI REMOTE CONTROL  6/3/2008P0627694        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4269

7.50V0042990    SHIPPING                       6/3/2008P0627694        AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4269

141.12V0056150    9V, AA AND AAA BATT.           6/3/2008P0627695        BATTERIES PLUS                WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4269

106.72V0066506    MAINT CONTRACT 18274 4/20/08-5  6/3/2008P0627702        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4244

8.27V0131400    HEADLAMP UNIT 208              5/27/2008P0627167        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

439.31V0131400    BREAK PADS AND ROTORS UNIT  5/27/2008P0627137        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

45.00V0121553    CREDIT CHECKS                  5/27/2008P0627134        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

1.25V0121553    RECOVERY FEE                   5/27/2008P0627134        CBCINNOVIS INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

866.71V0136134    MOTEL-JACKSONVILLE, FL         5/27/2008P0627126        CHASTIAN, JAMES               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

299.76V0136134    RENTAL CAR-JACKSONVILLE, FL    5/27/2008P0627126        CHASTIAN, JAMES               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

34.48V0136134    GAS-JACKSONVILLE, FL           5/27/2008P0627126        CHASTIAN, JAMES               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

484.00V0136134    MEALS-JACKSONVILLE, FL         5/27/2008P0627126        CHASTIAN, JAMES               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

21.30V0137240    SHLD RISER, 3 CIRCUIT  6/3/2008P0627761        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.34V0137240    1 INCH HOLE PLUGS STOCK        5/27/2008P0627176        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

55.77V0137240    CONNECTORS AND 8" BLACK 50  5/28/2008P0627142        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0201-4251

24.59V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0201-4261

44.42V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0201-4261

75,858.44V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4150

170.00V0150975    CAR DETAIL UNIT 013            6/2/2008P0627718        COLOR MYSTIQUE                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4251

546.25V0188480    MOVE PHONE LINE 355-3610 FROM  5/23/2008P0627130        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4253

47.50V0188480    PHONE REPAIR                   5/23/2008P0627130        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4253

187.50V0190920    DESIGN AND PLACEMENT OF  5/27/2008P0627151        DAKOTA Q INTERNET WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

404.00V0194590    FIREHAWK TIRES UNIT A009       6/2/2008P0627177        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4267
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404.00V0194590    FIREHAWK TIRES STOCK           6/2/2008P0627177        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4267

404.00V0194590    NEW TIRES UNIT 012             6/3/2008P0627756        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4267

404.00V0194590    NEW TIRES STOCK                6/3/2008P0627756        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4267

5.60V0208210    FILTER UNIT 047                6/3/2008P0627729        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

1.12V0208210    RETAINER UNIT D16              5/27/2008P0627140        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

570.93V0231650    DATA RADIO REPAIR              6/3/2008P0627760        ELECTRONICS SERVICE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4253

12.00V0249445    SHIPPING                       6/3/2008P0627743        FEDERAL EXPRESS               WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4261

200.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4131

79.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-HOFKAMP           5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

39.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-HOFKAMP           5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

89.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-COWLING           5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

79.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-OLLERICH          5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

39.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-OLLERICH          5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

79.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-JACO              5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

39.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-JACO              5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

79.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-LEONARD           5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

39.00V0695650    REGISTRATION-LEONARD           5/27/2008P0627125        FRED PRYOR SEMINARS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

516.68V0344850    ROTORS AND BREAK PADS  5/27/2008P0627171        HART'S AUTO SUPPLY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251
21.07V0346860    KEY TAGS                       6/3/2008P0627732        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

72.00V0346860    DUP CHIP KEYS FOR NEW DODGE  5/27/2008P0627141        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4261

72.00V0346860    DUP KEYS UNIT D18              5/27/2008P0627159        HARVEYS LOCK SHOP WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4261

84.00V0346950    MEALS-FT. COLLINS, CO          5/27/2008P0627123        HATZENBUHLER, DALE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4270

241.90V0355325    REPAIR HP-4000 IN CID          6/3/2008P0627863        HERD'S RIBBON & LASER WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4253

59.95V0394910    QUICKEN DELUXE 2008            5/23/2008P0627150        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4295

5.00V0394910    SHIPPING                       5/23/2008P0627150        INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4295

17.87V0421590    OIL AND WIPER BLADE UNIT A001  6/3/2008P0627728        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

5.97V0421590    HEADLAMP UNIT 006              6/3/2008P0627758        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 020    6/3/2008P0627758        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 010    6/3/2008P0627758        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 005    6/3/2008P0627758        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 304            6/3/2008P0627758        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 012            6/3/2008P0627734        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT A009   6/3/2008P0627728        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

10.18V0421590    PAINT UNIT A016                5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

15.22V0421590    WIPER BLADES UNIT A106         5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

13Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

68.97V0421590    WIPER MOTOR UNIT A159          5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

68.97V0421590    WIPER MOTOR UNIT               5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

192.99V0421590    ROTOR, SPARK PLUG, WIRE SET, D  5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

-31.70V0421590    CREDIT-DIST CAP & ROTOR        5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

-68.97V0421590    CREDIT-WIPER MTR               5/27/2008P0627255        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

4.67V0421590    SOCKET UNIT 208                5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 207    5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 206            5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 204            5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

122.29V0421590    NEW STARTER UNIT 206           5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

21.58V0421590    OIL, AIR FILTER AND WIPER BLAD  5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER UNIT 208            5/27/2008P0627169        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

6.36V0421590    OIL AND AIR FILTER UNIT 309    5/27/2008P0627155        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

1,019.94V0460150    394-4133 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

25.50V0466300    TANK RENTAL                    5/29/2008P0625992        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0201-4246

1,054.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-LAWRENCE CO-APR  5/23/2008P0627204        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4225

31.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-SHANNON CO-APR  5/23/2008P0627205        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4225

713.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-MEADE CO-APR 08    5/23/2008P0627206        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4225
62.00V0504493    BAC TESTING-JACKSON CO-APR  5/23/2008P0627207        LOOYENGA, DR ROBERT WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4225

50.07V0520190    WEATHERSTRIP UNIT 001          6/3/2008P0627757        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4251

266.20V0520190    MOTOR AND FAN UNIT A002        5/27/2008P0627168        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

53.92V0520190    SUPPORT UNIT 213               5/27/2008P0627168        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

266.20V0520190    MOTOR AND FAN STOCK            5/27/2008P0627168        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

266.20V0520190    MOTOR AND FAN STOCK            5/27/2008P0627168        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

105.44V0520190    WATER PUMP ASSY UNIT 208       5/27/2008P0627136        MCKIE FORD INC                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

5.98V0541285    SPRAY ADHESIVE                 5/23/2008P0627144        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4269

210.65V0569400    MEDS, FRONTLINE, HEARTGARD,  5/27/2008P0627160        MOUNTAIN VIEW ANIMAL WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4298

99.90V0601545    PANTS R. FOX                   5/23/2008P0625715        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4263

89.90V0601545    S/S SHIRTS R. FOX              5/23/2008P0625715        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4263

7.90V0601545    STRIPES R. FOX                 5/23/2008P0625715        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4263

5.90V0601545    SR STRIPES HALL                5/30/2008P0627170        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4263

63.90V0601545    TACT PANTS STUCKE              5/30/2008P0627157        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4263

77.85V0601545    S/S POLOS STUCKE               5/30/2008P0627157        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4263

31.90V0601545    L/S POLO STUCKE                5/30/2008P0627157        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4263

1,328.50V0601545    FLYING CROSS SINGLE BREASTED  5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263
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434.90V0601545    HIGH GLOSS BELT  O'CONNELL     5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

344.60V0601545    SHOULDER STRAP  O'CONNELL      5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

546.30V0601545    HIGH GLOSS HOLSTER  5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

140.00V0601545    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

43.49V0601545    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

34.46V0601545    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

91.05V0601545    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

933.41V0601545    SHOES,MAG HOLDER,SHIRTS        5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

294.75V0601545    PANTS,STRIPES                  5/27/2008P0621663        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS JORDAHL                  6/2/2008P0627722        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4263

2.95V0601545    SR STRIPES HOLT                6/2/2008P0627722        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4263

530.00V0601545    COMMENDATION BARS  6/2/2008P0627730        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4263

49.95V0601545    PANTS LANG                     6/2/2008P0627730        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4263

36.56V0643650    STEEL TUBING UNIT D16          5/23/2008P0627147        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4251

-136.00V0695825    CORRECTION                     5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

159.99V0695825    DYNAMAX SPEAKER                5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

136.00V0695825    VEHICLE REPLACEMENT BULBS  5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

159.99V0695825    DYNAMAX SPEAKER UNIT 203       5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251
49.50V0695825    FEDERAL SIGNAL LAMP            5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

10.00V0695825    FEDERAL SIGNAL WIRE HARNESS  5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

136.00V0695825    FEDERAL SIGNAL BULB,  5/30/2008P0627139        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0201-4251

434.00V0695825    FEDERAL SIGNAL SIREN & LIGHT  6/2/2008P0627727        PUBLIC SAFETY WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4251

159.00V0698327    E38-0166 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

153.00V0698327    E38-8596 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

180.00V0698327    E38-5089 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

246.00V0698327    E38-5173 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8564 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8575 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8576 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

82.00V0698327    E38-8582 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4281

30.65V0701710    SWITCH ASSY UNIT 159           5/27/2008P0627148        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

50.57V0701710    SENSOR UNIT A048               5/27/2008P0627148        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

48.16V0701710    SENSOR UNIT A048               5/27/2008P0627148        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

-50.57V0701710    CREDIT SENSOR                  5/27/2008P0627148        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

75.13V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0201-4230
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132.00V0711875    102198                         6/3/2008P0627740        RAPID CITY MEDICAL WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4225

32.00V0698817    POLICE EVD LOGO STUCKE         6/3/2008P0627737        RP WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4263

48.00V0698817    CAPS RCPD K-9 O'CONNELL        5/27/2008P0627153        RP WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4263

6.00V0699225    BUS RIDES FOR APRIL            5/27/2008P0627163        RSVP OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

3.00V0699225    BUS RIDES FOR MARCH            5/27/2008P0627163        RSVP OF RAPID CITY            WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

92.50T0012       REPLACE 100 AMP RESETTABLE  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

255.95T0012       REPLACE 100 AMP RESETTABLE  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

190.00T0012       REPLACE 100 AMP RESETTABLE  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

157.50T0012       LOCATE AND CHANGE FUSING  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

55.00T0012       R&R MOBILEVU MONITOR'S  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

-445.95T0012       CORRECTION ITEMS 2&3 PD  5/27/2008P0627145        S&W SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4251

19.83V0818740    APRIL PHONE                    5/29/2008P0627607        SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0201-4281

507.28V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4155

100.17V0845900    TUNABLE ANTENNA                6/2/2008P0627725        TESSCO                        WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4269

8.50V0845900    SHIPPING                       6/2/2008P0627725        TESSCO                        WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4269

12.24V0854515    TIRE REPAIR UNIT 214           5/23/2008P0627129        TIRE MUFFLER ALIGNMENT WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4267

65.00V0856470    TOW CAR 207 TO STEEL STREET    5/27/2008P0627158        TOW PRO                       WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4225

327.80V0874200    LATEX GLOVES XL                5/27/2008P0627152        TWILIGHT FIRST AID & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0201-4261
73.25V0886420    CLOCK                          6/3/2008P0627736        VANWAY TROPHY & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0201-4269

103.88V0890180    390-0474 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-1965 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-1966 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

46.85V0890180    390-2122 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.33V0890180    390-2804 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-3007 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

45.52V0890180    390-3362 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-3838 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-3953 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

50.62V0890180    390-3956 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4404 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.33V0890180    390-4681 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4682 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

45.52V0890180    390-4724 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

52.12V0890180    390-4911 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4930 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281
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40.31V0890180    390-6009 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-6233 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

41.02V0890180    390-6361 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7131 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

43.82V0890180    390-7478 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.33V0890180    390-7511 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7616 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

45.52V0890180    390-7617 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7859 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

60.01V0890180    393-5785 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    415-1698 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    415-1993 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

41.72V0890180    415-5601 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.98V0890180    415-5602 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.47V0890180    484-5116 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

45.73V0890180    484-7400 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.12V0890180    484-7401 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.60V0890180    484-7403 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281
40.48V0890180    484-7404 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.19V0890180    484-7405 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7406 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

41.24V0890180    484-7407 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7408 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

66.23V0890180    484-7409 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

46.75V0890180    484-7410 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

117.22V0890180    484-7411 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

43.92V0890180    484-7412 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

44.06V0890180    484-7413 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.82V0890180    484-7414 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.58V0890180    484-7415 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.81V0890180    484-7416 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.62V0890180    484-7417 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7418 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7419 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7420 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281
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39.97V0890180    484-7421 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.81V0890180    484-7422 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

44.31V0890180    484-7423 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.95V0890180    484-7424 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.86V0890180    484-7425 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.60V0890180    484-7426 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.64V0890180    484-7427 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7428 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7429 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7430 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7431 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.21V0890180    484-7432 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.89V0890180    484-7433 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7434 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

38.25V0890180    484-7435 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7436 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7437 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7438 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281
39.56V0890180    484-7439 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.58V0890180    484-7440 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7441 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7442 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

40.21V0890180    484-7443 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7444 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7888 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0060 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

42.88V0890180    863-1182 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    863-1406 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

39.56V0890180    863-1407 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4281

298.00V0934830    CHAIR CID                      5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4296

315.00V0934830    PAPER                          5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

6.12V0934830    NOTE PADS 1.5X2                5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

6.80V0934830    NOTE PADS 3X3                  5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

4.32V0934830    BINDER CLIPS                   5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4261

0.08V0934830    CORRECTION #1                  5/23/2008P0627146        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0201-4296
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12.50V0934830    ENV CLASP 10X13                6/2/2008P0627721        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

12.50V0934830    CLASP ENV 10X13                6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

12.60V0934830    STENO BOOKS                    6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

7.08V0934830    HIGHLIGHTERS                   6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

18.96V0934830    BLK MARKERS                    6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

1.95V0934830    PAPER CLIPS                    6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

9.25V0934830    STAPLER                        6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

6.80V0934830    NOTE PADS                      6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

9.48V0934830    LEGAL PADS                     6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

9.48V0934830    CORRECTION #8                  6/2/2008P0627741        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0201-4261

102,448.97Cost Center: 0201      Total:
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Cost Center: 0202      ROHLFING, MARK                Director:FIRE                          

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
29.95V0005640    SNAP CLIP TOOL HOLDERS         6/4/2008P0625740        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4269

7.37V0005640    CHAIN SAW  6/4/2008P0626965        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

4.99V0005640    CARB CLEANER FOR B3/STN.3      6/4/2008P0626965        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

27.35V0005641    CHAIR GLIDES/MAINT  6/4/2008P0626195        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

27.54V0005641    CHAIR GLIDES/STN.4             6/4/2008P0626383        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

-22.02V0005641    CREDIT                         6/4/2008P0626383        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

6.29V0005641    PROPANE  6/4/2008P0625755        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4251

3.18V0005641    SCREWS/STOCK                   6/4/2008P0625755        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4251

17.27V0005641    OVEN MITT,TONGS,KITCHEN  6/4/2008P0627440        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4269

89.76V0007285    ALUMINUM/NEW T-1 LADDER  6/4/2008P0627447        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4360

477.97V0031335    5 PAGERS AND BELT CLIPS        6/4/2008P0628016        APOLLO DIGITAL PAGING WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4253

3.00V0036650    ANNUAL MAINTENANCE             5/22/2008P0626713        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4264

94.69V0066506    COPIER MAINT/STN.1/4-5-08 TO 5  5/22/2008P0626716        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4253

99.00V0074730    MOP BUCKET WRINGER/STN.3       6/2/2008P0625741        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4264

203.31V0078490    190105324602 1,825             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4283

139.87V0100100    STARTER MOTOR/B-1              5/29/2008P0627445        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

2.97V0131400    ELEC CONNECTOR/B-1             5/29/2008P0627444        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

19.87V0131400    MINI LIGHT BULB,GREASE/STOCK  5/22/2008P0626724        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4251

59.59V0131400    OIL FILTER,FUEL FILTERS, AIR D  5/22/2008P0626724        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4251

57.95V0131400    OIL, AIR, & FUEL FILTERS/E-1   5/22/2008P0626724        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4251

7.00V0137240    Electrical Supplies/New Ladder  5/23/2008P0626960        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4360

2.34V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4261

2.53V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4261

70,039.33V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0202-4150

210.20V0142850    VALVE REPAIR KIT,AIR PRESS SWI  5/23/2008P0626961        CLAREY'S SAFETY WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4251

230.00V0180273    2 CU YD CEMENT 4000 PSI/STN 5  6/4/2008P0628014        CROELL REDI-MIX INC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4254

67.62V0191213    RV PARTS/DIVE TEAM TRAILER     5/22/2008P0626715        DAKOTA RV                     WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4597

3,500.00V0195224    STRATEGIC PLANNING 5/12-5/20   6/2/2008P0627568        DAMRELL, LARRY                WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4225

625.00V0222100    TOW E-3 TO GILLETTE, WY 5-5-08  5/29/2008P0627586        EAST WEST MOTOR WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4225

30.00V0232737    ASBESTOS TEST                  5/22/2008P0626733        ENERGY LABORATORIES WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4225

16.00V0234300    AIR FRESHENER/STN.1            5/22/2008P0626718        ENVIROMASTER CENTRAL WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4264

19.96V0246282    CAKE/RETIREMENT FOR DAN  6/4/2008P0627270        FAMILY THRIFT CENTER WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4263

198.40V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0202-4131
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275.20V0413525    FOOD-STRATEGIC PLAN MTG  5/29/2008P0627426        JERRY'S CAKES SHAKES & WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4263

30.78V0421590    U-JOINT/B-1                    5/29/2008P0627443        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

-13.29V0421590    CREDIT-U JOINT                 5/29/2008P0627443        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

36.99V0459659    CEILING TILES/STN. 1           5/23/2008P0626384        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4252

35.59V0459659    PLYWOOD/T-1 TOOL BOARDS        5/23/2008P0626959        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4360

9.45V0459659    REBAR/GENERATOR PAD            6/2/2008P0627275        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4254

692.21V0460150    394-4180 JUNE PHONE, LD & INTE  6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0202-4281

20.00V0479713    REIMBURSE FOR NATIONAL  5/23/2008P0627041        LAPPE, TRAPPER JOHN WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4225

50.00V0496170    LINE X SPRAY 2-WOOD  5/23/2008P0626966        LINE-X                        WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4360

888.70V0504930    ASSORTED TOOLS                 6/4/2008P0627318        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4265

59.92V0504930    4-FLOOR MATS/STN.1             6/4/2008P0625319        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4264

380.50V0520500    15/40 MOTOR OIL/SUPPLY STOCK   5/23/2008P0627043        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4262

24.99V0541285    SUMP PUMP FLOAT SWITCH/STN.7  5/28/2008P0627450        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0202-4253

75.25V0541285    SHELVING & ASSESSORIES FOR  5/23/2008P0626719        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4269

30.36V0541285    BROOMS & PVC PIPE/NEW  5/23/2008P0626958        MENARDS                       WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4269

57.95V0544350    HYDRO TEST 1 SCBA CYLINDER     5/27/2008P0627258        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4253

-47.95V0544350    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0627258        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4253

49.80V0544350    Inflator Hose & Air 2 Service/  5/27/2008P0627268        MICK'S SCUBA CENTER WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4597
143.40V0563060    01310223 10.6                  6/4/2008P0628405        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4282

150.00V0591263    ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP  5/27/2008P0627264        NATIONAL FIRE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4292

69.99V0601545    DUTY BOOTS- ROSE               5/30/2008P0627419        NEVE'S UNIFORM                WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0202-4263

29.04V0656600    FIRE HOSE REDUCERS             5/29/2008P0627317        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4265

397.00V0656600    FIRE HOSE WYE'S                5/29/2008P0627317        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4265

62.88V0656600    FIRE HOSE CLAMPS               5/29/2008P0627317        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4265

230.28V0656600    FIRE HOSE                      5/29/2008P0627317        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4265

373.60V0678220    2008 POLK CITY DIRECTORY       6/2/2008P0625032        POLK DIRECTORIES              WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4261

113.73V0678973    STARTER SOLENOID/B1            5/29/2008P0627446        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

-99.95V0678973    CREDIT MOTOR STARTER           5/29/2008P0627446        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4251

4,058.00V0678973    HONDA 42" DECK LAWN  5/27/2008P0627216        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4269

242.75V0690280    1000 HAZARD ELIM  5/29/2008P0627441        PRINT MARK-ET                 WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4261

168.54V0698327    E38-0061 DATA LINE CHARGES     6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0202-4281

75.14V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0202-4230

175.00V0698695    1 PR. DUTY BOOTS/R.THOMPSON    5/22/2008P0626964        RCC WESTERN STORES WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0202-4263

37.50V0757235    SMOKE DETECTORS,FOOD  5/27/2008P0624520        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4269

509.49V0757235    STRATEGIC PLANNING COURSE      5/27/2008P0627214        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4263

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

21Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-DALY T              6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4292

278.15V0816490    OVERHEAD DOOR #4  5/29/2008P0627585        SOUTH DAKOTA WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4252

383.21V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0202-4155

21.59V0845900    MOBILE DATA CONNECTION  5/28/2008P0627428        TESSCO                        WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0202-4269

197.90V0845900    MOBILE DATA CONNECTION  5/28/2008P0627428        TESSCO                        WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0202-4269

126.77V0856373    MEAL TKT-FIRE ACADEMY 5/11-16  5/23/2008P0626947        TJADEN, JOE                   WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4270

7.23V0880250    1410780346, CHARGES            6/2/2008P0627799        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0202-4261

107.51V0890180    390-4114 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4510 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

72.31V0890180    390-4511 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

40.31V0890180    390-4512 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

72.31V0890180    390-6275 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

77.64V0890180    390-6276 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

40.31V0890180    390-6720 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

72.31V0890180    390-7220 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

40.31V0890180    390-9282 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

11.84V0890180    390-9989 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0050 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281
39.82V0890180    863-0051 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0052 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0053 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0054 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0055 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0056 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0059 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0202-4281

56.00V0906159    LAWN WEED CONTROL  5/29/2008P0627451        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0202-4266

96.20V0934830    PRINTER/STN.5                  5/27/2008P0626714        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4295

-9.64V0934830    CORRECTION                     5/27/2008P0626714        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0202-4295

87,756.33Cost Center: 0202      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

22Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0203      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:CORRECTIONS                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
1,596.04V0656780    JAIL BILL 04/01/2008-04/30/200  5/23/2008P0627149        PENNINGTON COUNTY JAIL WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0203-4225

1,596.04Cost Center: 0203      Total:
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Cost Center: 0204      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:DEVELOPMENT SERVICE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
14.25V0005640    TAPE MEASURE - PULKRABEK       6/4/2008P0625636        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4265

677.38V0129125    RT PARADISE CA-INTERVIEW       6/3/2008P0627657        CAREY, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4270

34.94V0129125    MILEAGE-PARADISE  6/3/2008P0627657        CAREY, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4270

22.00V0129125    RC AIRPORT  6/4/2008P0627803        CAREY, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4270

8.00V0129125    SACRAMENTO  6/4/2008P0627803        CAREY, WAYNE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4270

5.00V0136015    SHIPPING                       5/28/2008P0627092        CHAMPLAIN PLANNING WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0204-4261

56.25V0136015    WELCOME TO THE COMMISSION  5/28/2008P0627092        CHAMPLAIN PLANNING WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0204-4261

53.34V0137240    UNIVERSAL POWER SUPPLY FOR  5/28/2008P0627110        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0204-4261

287.12V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4261

66.29V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4261

11,888.60V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4150

959.85V0153700    STAFFING  6/4/2008P0627687        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4225

2,125.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/4/2008P0627300        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4225

14.31V0188480    SHARP AR161 COPIER MAINT 4/22-  5/29/2008P0627539        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0204-4253

84.75V0188480    SHARP TONER FOR FAX MACHINE  6/3/2008P0627776        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4261

59.63V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4131

7.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/3/2008P0627549        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/4/2008P0627855        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4261

22.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/4/2008P0627855        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 6/4/2008P0627855        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4261

6.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 5/27/2008P0627090        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 5/27/2008P0627090        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

30.00V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 5/27/2008P0627090        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

7.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 5/27/2008P0627090        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

6.50V0255330    FILM FINISHING                 5/27/2008P0627090        FIRST PHOTO INC.              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

2.96V0421590    FILTER                         6/4/2008P0627857        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4251

10.03V0421590    AIR FILTER                     6/4/2008P0627857        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4251

12.54V0421590    5W30 OIL                       6/4/2008P0627857        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4251

189.91V0460150    394-4157 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4281

19.00V0569150    HEARING TEST - #106623         6/4/2008P0627633        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4225

373.60V0678220    2008 POLK CITY DIRECTORY       6/2/2008P0625032        POLK DIRECTORIES              WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0204-4261

101.83V0698310    CATERED BOX LUNCHES FOR  6/4/2008P0627856        QUIZNO'S                      WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4263

75.14V0711110    JOB FAIR AD                    6/4/2008P0627891        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4230
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18.48V0711110    PC HEARING 5/8/08  08UR003     6/3/2008P0627628        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4230

47.52V0711110    PC HEARING 5/8/08  08OA003     6/3/2008P0627628        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4230

205.89V0711110    PLANNER JOB AD  5/27/2008P0627093        RAPID CITY JOURNAL WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4230

17.52V0757235    BAND AID - FIRST AID BOX       5/27/2008P0624062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

14.82V0757235    TYLENOL - FIRST AID BOX        5/27/2008P0624062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

8.30V0757235    JUMBO PAPER CLIPS              5/27/2008P0624062        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

13.88V0757235    LG PLATES                      5/27/2008P0625634        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

13.33V0757235    SM PLATES                      5/27/2008P0625634        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

29.74V0757235    ALEVE FOR 1ST AID BOX          5/27/2008P0625634        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4261

17.76V0757235    REGULAR COFFEE                 5/27/2008P0625634        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4263

49.10V0757235    DECAF COFFEE                   5/27/2008P0625634        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0204-4263

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-MITCHELL S          6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0204-4292

20.00V0787250    BUSINESS CARDS - V FISHER      5/22/2008P0627091        SIMPSON'S CREATIVE WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0204-4261

545.00V0808500    ELECTRIC AFFIDAVIT FEE MAY 08  6/4/2008P0627937        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0204-4520

100.15V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4155

40.31V0890180    390-1320 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

40.31V0890180    390-2759 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

40.31V0890180    390-2894 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281
40.31V0890180    390-7149 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7150 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

40.31V0890180    390-7228 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

40.31V0890180    390-9767 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

39.56V0890180    390-9878 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

39.56V0890180    484-5730 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

39.56V0890180    484-7901 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

39.82V0890180    545-4040 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

39.56V0890180    393-5084 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0204-4281

497.38V0941879    RT PARADISE CA-INTERVIEW       6/3/2008P0627664        WISE, JOSEPH                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4270

34.94V0941879    MILEAGE-PARADISE  6/3/2008P0627664        WISE, JOSEPH                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4270

74.09V0941879    LODG-INTERVIEW                 6/3/2008P0627664        WISE, JOSEPH                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0204-4270

19,447.25Cost Center: 0204      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

25Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0205      LESS, JOHN                    Director:TRAFFIC ENGINEERING           

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
9.97V0005640    SLEDGE HAMMER                  6/4/2008P0626996        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4265

7.81V0005640    18" PRY BAR                    6/4/2008P0626996        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4265

6.27V0005640    100PK, 6-32X1/2"               6/4/2008P0627766        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

1.65V0005641    WIRE ROPE CLIP, 3/8"           6/4/2008P0627764        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

1.55V0005641    BOLT EYE CLOSED, 3/8"X4"       6/4/2008P0627764        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

2.57V0005641    HOOK SNAP 3/8"X2-3/4"          6/4/2008P0627764        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

15.98V0005641    TRASH BAGS 39GAL               6/4/2008P0627765        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4264

49.99V0005641    100-FT EXTENSION CORD, 14/3    6/4/2008P0627112        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4265

30.99V0005641    8# SLEDGE, FIBERGLASS HANDLE  6/4/2008P0625287        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4265

5.14V0005641    HOSE CLAMP 4-1/16-5" SS        5/4/2008P0626753        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   5/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

7.35V0005641    COUPLE FLEX 3"X3"              6/4/2008P0626754        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

27.14V0078490    170105010301 267               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

17.64V0078490    170107411101 138               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

27.43V0078490    170107748201 271               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

22.27V0078490    170106881001 201               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

9.77V0078490    170106923801 31                6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.52V0078490    190106150001 109               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    180105101601 0                 6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.62V0078490    180105137301 124               6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.50V0078490    180107324701 0                 6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

-36.63V0078490    200105443301 OVER ESTIMATE     6/4/2008P0628404        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

41.82V0078490    200105443301 358               6/4/2008P0628404        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.60V0078490    190105644901 110               6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.65V0078490    200106416401 2                 6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

7.57V0078490    200106416501 1                 6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

16.18V0078490    140104366401 118               6/4/2008P0627682        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

15.60V0078490    160104659501 110               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

11.92V0078490    160104777601 60                6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

14.85V0078490    160106390001 100               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

17.13V0078490    170105004401 131               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4283

8.87V0087400    TERM BLOCK MTG RAIL            6/4/2008P0627772        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

58.54V0087400    SPEED RATCHET                  6/4/2008P0627772        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4265

2,762.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4150
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138.80V0179540    C17-CG CRS-H 1/2 NPT IRON C FO  5/22/2008P0626528        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0205-4269

40.95V0179540    3PK IPL1/0-3 NSI NSD M-CBL CON  6/2/2008P0627769        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4269

3.58V0179540    50PC DOTTIE 10X2 K-LATH SCR BO  6/2/2008P0627769        CRESCENT ELECTRIC WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4269

97.60V0208210    BRAKE SENSOR, FOR T704         5/22/2008P0626927        DODGE TOWN INC.               WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0205-4251

12.50V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4131

26.46V0282080    COX 3/8" 90DEG SWIVEL, FOR T71  5/29/2008P0626928        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0205-4253

37.27V0282080    RED MARKING PAINT              5/29/2008P0626555        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0205-4269

35.46V0375060    CST NAILS 2-1/2"X1/4" PK       6/4/2008P0626245        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

14.40V0375060    CST NAIL 2"X1/4" PK            6/4/2008P0626245        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

12.55V0375060    CST NAIL 1-1/2" PK             6/4/2008P0626245        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0205-4269

12.55V0400450    6V 2200MAH NICD                6/3/2008P0627767        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4269

49.07V0421590    BRAKE PADS, FOR T704           5/22/2008P0626929        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0205-4251

147.60V0421590    ROTOR, FOR T704                5/22/2008P0626926        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0205-4251

2.56V0421590    OIL FILTER, FOR T702           6/3/2008P0627774        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4251

14.63V0421590    OIL, FOR T702                  6/3/2008P0627774        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4251

20.01V0459659    HEX KEY T HNDL 8PC6            6/2/2008P0627768        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4265

3.54V0459659    DRILL BIT SPLT TP 7/64"        6/2/2008P0627768        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4265

334.09V0460150    394-4118 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4281
383.55V0701710    MODULE, FOR T706               6/3/2008P0627828        RAPID CHEVROLET CO INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4251

38.35V0781610    SWIVEL QP                      6/2/2008P0627763        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4269

15.60V0781610    GASKET RAC X, 5 PK             6/2/2008P0627778        SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0205-4269

100.00V0808500    ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR  6/3/2008P0627775        SOUTH DAKOTA ELEC WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4292

22.47V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0205-4155

40.31V0890180    390-3756 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0205-4281

4,836.16Cost Center: 0205      Total:

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

27Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

Cost Center: 0207      ELKINS, MARCIA                Director:COMMUNITY PLANNING

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
2,395.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0207-4150

375.00V0153700    STAFFING STUDY                 6/4/2008P0627300        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0207-4225

169.39V0153700    STAFFING  6/4/2008P0627687        CONDREY & ASSOCIATES WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0207-4225

0.32V0188480    SHARP AR161 COPIER MAINT 4/22-  5/29/2008P0627539        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0207-4253

15.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0207-4131

17.52V0460150    355-3080 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0207-4281

21.18V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0207-4155

73.11V0890180    390-8174 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0207-4281

40.31V0890180    390-8245 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0207-4281

40.31V0890180    390-0618 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0207-4281

40.31V0890180    390-1799 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0207-4281

3,187.95Cost Center: 0207      Total:
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Cost Center: 0209      SUMPTION, PAULINE             Director:EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
63,513.00V0656560    2008 SUBSIDY EMERGENCY MGMT  6/4/2008P0627983        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0209-4596

20,606.00V0656560    2008 SUBSIDY SEARCH/RESCUE     6/4/2008P0627984        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0209-4597

84,119.00Cost Center: 0209      Total:

06/12/2008
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Cost Center: 0301      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREETS & HIGHWAYS            

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
5.00V0005640    ANGLE BROOM                    6/4/2008P0627324        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4264

34.98V0005640    TRIMLINE, LINE HEAD WEED  6/4/2008P0627835        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4253

10.43V0005641    MR CLEAN CLEANER, DUCT TAPE  6/4/2008P0627325        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4269

32.26V0005641    SCREWDRIVER, WRENCH SET        6/4/2008P0627834        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4265

9.60V0025265    PROPANE                        6/3/2008P0627833        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4254

38.78V0025265    14.1GAL PROPANE                5/28/2008P0627323        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4254

25.83V0074730    BAR SOAP LAVA                  6/2/2008P0626969        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4264

36.45V0077100    90SQ FT SOD 3503 HALL ST       5/27/2008P0627196        BLACK HILLS LANDSCAPES WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4254

192.78V0081365    AIR DRYER AD-STOCK             6/4/2008P0628022        BLACK HILLS TRUCK & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4253

10.59V0131400    RND SKT METAL S008             6/4/2008P0628020        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4251

7,796.73V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4150

17.04V0158390    BRUSHES-3503 HALL ST           5/29/2008P0626971        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0301-4254

109.86V0188080    BEARING, REBUILD ALT S008      5/30/2008P0627614        DAKOTA WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251

40.44V0225660    LOOP S015                      6/3/2008P0627843        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4251

18.94V0225660    PLUG, BULB, LIGHT S043         5/27/2008P0626542        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4251

15.79V0225660    FUEL FILTER S040               5/27/2008P0626542        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4251

25.73V0225660    FILTER S041                    5/27/2008P0626542        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4251

16.27V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4131

2,081.65V0363311    42.92TN ASPHALT TYPE I         6/2/2008P0627707        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4254

252.19V0363311    4.53TN ASPHALT TYPE II         6/2/2008P0627707        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4254

3,680.20V0363311    75.88TN ASPHALT TYPE I         6/2/2008P0627706        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4254

3,408.65V0363311    72.54TN ASPHALT TYPE I         6/2/2008P0627706        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4254

-3,680.18V0363311    CREDIT                         6/2/2008P0627706        HILLS MATERIALS CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4254

20.00V0367540    TIRE TUBE S016                 6/4/2008P0628023        HILLS TIRE & SUPPLY INC. WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4267

755.76V0404305    16.08TN ASPHALT                5/22/2008P0626988        J & J ASPHALT CO              WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0301-4254

20.12V0421590    FUEL FILTER, PS911 S041        5/30/2008P0627612        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251

20.78V0421590    MIRROR S022                    6/2/2008P0627701        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4251

20.05V0421590    V-BELT S064                    6/2/2008P0627701        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4251

12.98V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER S089    6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4253

42.43V0421590    OIL FILTER, FILTER S007        6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4251

40.23V0421590    COMPACT QUADFLASH              5/28/2008P0627307        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4253

129.00V0421590    PRI WIRE S015                  5/28/2008P0627307        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

79.77V0421590    CRANKSHAFT SENSOR S066         5/28/2008P0627326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

06/12/2008
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2.65V0421590    OIL FILTER S087                5/28/2008P0627308        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

14.63V0421590    5W20 OIL S087                  5/28/2008P0627308        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4262

3.49V0421590    12OZ 134A S054                 5/27/2008P0627198        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4253

9.57V0421590    DIELECTRIC GREASE, INJ CARE S0  5/28/2008P0627326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

118.35V0421590    DISC BRAKE PADS, BRAKE ROTOR  5/28/2008P0627326        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

63.70V0460150    394-4150 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4281

709.30V0493970    119.21TN 1" BASE               5/29/2008P0627306        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0301-4259

313.32V0493970    52.66TN 1" BASE                6/4/2008P0628019        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0301-4259

480.00V0520500    DELO LE 15-40 OIL              6/2/2008P0627703        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4262

11.32V0643650    FLAT STEEL S015                5/27/2008P0627311        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4251

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-BRUMBAUGH D         6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0301-4292

511.31V0780210    REMOTE S041                    5/30/2008P0627636        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251

55.50V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0301-4155

40.31V0890180    390-1945 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0301-4281

41.20V0890180    863-2060 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0301-4281

29.78V0927960    CHUGGER LOCKOUT KIT S041       5/30/2008P0627616        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251

64.79V0927960    FUEL FITTING, FUEL TUBE        5/30/2008P0627616        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251

19.90V0927960    RESV CVR GASKET S041           5/30/2008P0627616        WEST RIVER WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0301-4251
36.93V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S015       5/28/2008P0627312        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

65.93V0936710    MALE TIP, FEM Q-C S015         5/28/2008P0627312        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

56.73V0936710    BUILD AS PER SAMPLE S015       5/28/2008P0627312        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0301-4251

4.78V0936710    SEAL S051                      5/27/2008P0627199        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0301-4251

29.96V0962090    LUMBER-3503 HALL ST            5/23/2008P0626970        ZIEGLER BUILDING WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0301-4254

18,020.48Cost Center: 0301      Total:
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Cost Center: 0302      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:SNOW REMOVAL                  

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
38.32V0005640    RED BASKET, SPRINKLER POP  6/4/2008P0625731        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0302-4254

2.99V0005640    SPRINKLER POP UP-3024  6/4/2008P0625479        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0302-4254

1,817.47V0007285    BENDING, FABRICATING STEEL  5/22/2008P0626264        ACE STEEL & RECYCLING WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4251

10.00V0078490    170104986501 0                 6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0302-4283

6,084.93V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0302-4150

91.50V0188080    BEARING, REBUILD ALT S018      5/30/2008P0627614        DAKOTA WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0302-4251

18.46V0204380    REDWOOD-MAILBOX 1709  5/22/2008P0625730        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4254

1,561.94V0225660    STEERING GEAR S007             5/22/2008P0626270        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4251

-1,487.44V0225660    CREDIT-RTN GEARS               5/22/2008P0626270        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4251

2,375.96V0225660    STEERING GEAR S007             5/22/2008P0626269        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4251

-350.00V0225660    CREDIT-RTN GEARS               5/22/2008P0626269        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4251

458.22V0248950    NUTS, BOLTS STOCK              5/27/2008P0626333        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0302-4269

371.84V0248950    NUTS, BOLTS STOCK              5/27/2008P0626332        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0302-4269

8.09V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0302-4131

444.76V0310225    LT24575R16 WORK HORSE TIRE     5/29/2008P0626977        GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0302-4267

39.05V0421590    IGNITION COIL S082             6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0302-4251

6.35V0421590    CUT S011                       5/28/2008P0627307        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0302-4251

409.48V0520500    RPM HYD OIL                    6/2/2008P0627704        M G OIL CO                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0302-4262

74.48V0566820    CLEVIS LINKS STOCK             5/23/2008P0626972        MOTIVE PARTS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0302-4253

14,825.83V0599050    250.225TN SALT                 5/28/2008P0627395        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0302-4264

22,809.77V0599050    384.975TN SALT                 5/22/2008P0626989        NEBRASKA SALT & GRAIN WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4264

18.40V0643650    CUT FLAT STEEL-PLOW ADJ        5/23/2008P0626973        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0302-4253

139.35V0643650    CUT TUBE STEEL-PLOW ADJ        5/23/2008P0626973        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0302-4253

538.00V0643650    FLAT STEEL-PLOW SHOES          5/22/2008P0626974        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0302-4253

59.32V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0302-4155

421.30V0839098    BLACK & WHITE CAMERA S035      5/23/2008P0627197        SUPERIOR SIGNALS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0302-4253

421.35V0839098    7 IN CAMERA-STOCK              5/27/2008P0627322        SUPERIOR SIGNALS INC WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0302-4251

421.35V0839098    7 IN CAMERA S031               5/27/2008P0627321        SUPERIOR SIGNALS INC WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0302-4251

40.31V0890180    390-4074 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0302-4281

51,671.38Cost Center: 0302      Total:
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Cost Center: 0304      LESS, JOHN                    Director:STREET LIGHTING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
-150.00V0087400    CORR #P0608125 SHIPPING INCORR  6/4/2008P0628042        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0304-4269

38.96V0087400    CORR #P0608125- SHIPPING       6/4/2008P0628042        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0304-4269

550.00V0087400    AMERICAN ELECTRIC LIGHTING,    12/27/2007P0608125        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   12/27/2007 0101-0304-4269

13.14V0087400    OSRA-LU400/ECO CLR E18MOG  12/27/2007P0608125        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   12/27/2007 0101-0304-4269

150.00V0087400    SHIPPING FOR ITEM 0001         12/27/2007P0608125        BORDER STATES ELECTRIC WPAP   12/27/2007 0101-0304-4269

58.67V0182145    30.5MM PUNCH UNIT  5/29/2008P0626744        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0304-4265

146.95V0182145    FLUKE 333A CLAMP METER         5/27/2008P0626743        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0304-4265

2,172.97V0495380    ST06-1148-STREET LIGHTS MAY 08  6/4/2008P0628076        LIGHTING MAINTENANCE WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0304-4223

2,980.69Cost Center: 0304      Total:

06/12/2008
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Cost Center: 0305      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
100.08V0002820    OXY,ACETYLENE,WHEELS-WELDI  6/2/2008P0624355        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4269

52.96V0002820    NOZZLE, ROLOC DISC-WELDING  6/2/2008P0627238        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4269

23.24V0002820    METAL HOLE SAW, VISE GRIPS     6/2/2008P0626975        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4265

12.73V0002820    WELDING GLOVES                 6/2/2008P0626230        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4269

147.65V0002820    TIPS, WIRE-WELDING SUPPLIES    6/2/2008P0626547        A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4269

0.68V0005641    NIPPLE                         6/4/2008P0626226        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0305-4269

25.84V0074730    BAR SOAP LAVA                  6/2/2008P0626969        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4264

41.64V0131400    ULTRA GUARD 75 WATT            5/30/2008P0627611        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0305-4269

4,695.02V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0305-4150

9.78V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0305-4131

34.30V0312550    AIRLINE REGULATOR              5/27/2008P0627201        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0305-4253

21.05V0375060    MLW ARBOR 7/16                 5/22/2008P0626976        HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0305-4265

2.39V0421590    BRAKLEEN CLEANER               6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0305-4269

7.00V0421590    BULB                           6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0305-4269

73.86V0421590    CABLE TIES                     5/27/2008P0627198        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0305-4269

19.00V0569150    HEARING BASELINE-106645        6/4/2008P0628027        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0305-4225

19.00V0569150    HEARING BASELINE-106470        6/4/2008P0627320        MOUNTAIN PLAINS WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0305-4225

21.06V0643650    STRIP STEEL-SHOP OIL TANK      5/27/2008P0627311        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0305-4252

47.35V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0305-4155

8.66V0880250    1410780350, CHARGES            6/2/2008P0627799        UNITED PARCEL SERVICE WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0305-4261

40.57V0890180    390-3719 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0305-4281

39.56V0890180    415-0665 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0305-4281

5,443.42Cost Center: 0305      Total:
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Cost Center: 0401      BRUMBAUGH, DON                Director:STREET CLEANING               

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
42.66V0008995    SHAFT SEALS S048               5/30/2008P0627615        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

85.34V0008995    SHAFT SEALS-STOCK              5/30/2008P0627615        ADAMS MACHINING INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

78.14V0066506    COPIER MAINT CONTRACT 4/15-5/1  6/2/2008P0627700        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0401-4253

25.83V0074730    BAR SOAP LAVA                  6/2/2008P0626969        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0401-4264

2,196.70V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4150

15.79V0225660    FUEL FILTER S050               6/3/2008P0627843        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

43.15V0225660    FUEL FILTER, FILTER PAC S042   6/3/2008P0627843        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

41.59V0225660    CARTRIDGE S042                 6/3/2008P0627843        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

15.79V0225660    FUEL FILTER S049               5/27/2008P0627200        EDDIES TRUCK SALES & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0401-4253

0.64V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4131

360.00V0312550    FIRE HOSE/SWEEPER SHED         6/2/2008P0627705        GRIMM'S PUMP SERVICE WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0401-4252

29.82V0421590    OIL FILTERS S048               5/30/2008P0627612        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

52.43V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER S050   6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

24.35V0421590    AIR FILTER S050                6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

60.59V0421590    OIL FILTER, AIR FILTER FUEL FI  6/3/2008P0627837        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4253

2.82V0421590    OIL FILTER S024                5/28/2008P0627308        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0401-4251

12.54V0421590    5W30 OIL SO24                  5/28/2008P0627308        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0401-4262

65.82V0421590    OIL FILTER, FUEL FILTER, AIR F  5/27/2008P0627198        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0401-4253

95.45V0643650    FLAT STEEL-SHOES SWEEPER       5/23/2008P0626973        PACIFIC STEEL & WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0401-4253

210.66V0780210    WATER VALVE KIT-STOCK          5/28/2008P0627327        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0401-4253

167.74V0780210    AIR FILTER-STOCK               5/30/2008P0627613        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

48.69V0780210    LEVER KIT-STOCK                5/30/2008P0627613        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

165.80V0780210    SEAL KIT-STOCK                 5/30/2008P0627613        SHEEHAN MACK SALES & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0401-4253

19.45V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0401-4155

39.56V0890180    863-2212 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0401-4281

3,901.35Cost Center: 0401      Total:
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Cost Center: 0501      ALLENDER, STEVE               Director:DETOXIFICATION CENTER

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
34,152.58V0656120    JUN 08 DETOX                   6/4/2008P0627985        PENNINGTON COUNTY WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0501-4566

34,152.58Cost Center: 0501      Total:
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Cost Center: 0601      COLE, JERRY                   Director:RECREATION                    

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
156.20V0005640    TIES CABLE                     5/28/2008P0626998        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0601-4269

4.06V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0601-4261

15.08V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0601-4261

1,551.00V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0601-4150

3.80V0141335    09002050 PRORATED              5/30/2008P0627680        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0601-4284

25.00V0384600    COPIER MAINTENANCE             5/30/2008P0627676        IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0601-4253

92.04V0460150    394-4167 JUNE PHONE & LD       6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0601-4281

115.82V0757235    PICNIC FOOD FOR VOLUNTEER  5/27/2008P0625888        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0601-4269

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-OLSON J             6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0601-4292

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-LOWE D              6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0601-4292

11.38V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0601-4155

200.30V0834455    WINDSHIELD REPLACED            5/30/2008P0626311        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0601-4251

40.31V0890180    390-2449 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0601-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0069 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0601-4281

40.89V0890180    863-0070 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0601-4281

40.35V0890180    390-3058 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0601-4281

47.25V0934830    PAPER                          5/29/2008P0627550        WESTERN STATIONERS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0601-4261

2,414.84Cost Center: 0601      Total:
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Cost Center: 0603      COLE, JERRY                   Director:Ice Arena                     

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
189.00V0000680    BLADE RENTAL                   5/22/2008P0626345        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0603-4246

39.50V0000680    SHIPPING HANDLING              5/22/2008P0626345        32 DEGREES                    WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0603-4246

35.85V0005640    TIES CABLE                     6/4/2008P0626344        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

4.99V0005640    TRAY ROLLER SET                6/4/2008P0626344        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

20.94V0005640    TIPS FURNITURE BLACK           6/4/2008P0627373        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

13.96V0005640    TIPS FURNITURE WHITE           6/4/2008P0627373        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

27.99V0005641    AUTOCUT STIHL 25-2 HEAD        6/4/2008P0627789        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4253

9.99V0005641    SAFETY GLASSES                 6/4/2008P0627789        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.44V0005641    CLEANER THE WORKS              6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.98V0005641    CLEANER BOWL THE WORKS         6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4264

3.49V0005641    TIPS FURNITURE WHITE           6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

3.49V0005641    TIPS FURNITURE BLACK           6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

6.98V0005641    TIPS FURNITURE WHITE           6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

3.49V0005641    TIPS FURNITURE BLACK           6/4/2008P0627374        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

8.98V0005641    LYSOL                          6/4/2008P0625283        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4264

10.66V0005641    KEYRING                        6/4/2008P0625283        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4269

6.80V0016290    BAR TOWEL BUNDLE               6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

22.65V0016290    FLOOR MATS                     6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUSTMOPS 4                     6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUSTMOP                        6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      6/3/2008P0627790        ALSCO                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4264

6.80V0016290    TOWELS BAR BUNDLE              5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.75V0016290    MOP HANDLE                     5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.25V0016290    MOP FRAME                      5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

4.42V0016290    DUST MOPS BUNDLE 4             5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

2.25V0016290    DUST MOP UNTREATED             5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.20V0016290    LAUNDRY BAG                    5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.50V0016290    FRAME MOP                      5/28/2008P0627001        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4264

0.03V0025265    CORRECTION                     6/4/2008P0624340        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285

113.08V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/4/2008P0623252        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285
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84.81V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/4/2008P0621830        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4262

113.08V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/4/2008P0622108        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285

113.08V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/4/2008P0622696        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285

113.08V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDERS              6/4/2008P0620576        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285

84.81V0025265    PROPANE CYLINDER               6/4/2008P0624340        AMERIGAS PROPANE LP WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4285

55.60V0074730    HAND WASH AND SANITIZER        6/2/2008P0627396        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4264

79.00V0074730    TOWELS MULTI FOLD WHITE        6/2/2008P0627371        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4264

75.00V0074730    AIR FRESHENER CITRUS           6/2/2008P0627371        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4264

134.40V0133305    PROPANE                        5/22/2008P0626720        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0603-4285

21.00V0133305    DELIVERY FEE                   5/22/2008P0626720        CENEX LAND OF LAKES WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0603-4285

140.00V0134270    LABOR                          6/2/2008P0627787        CENTURY GLASS INC WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4253

65.00V0134270    PUSH BUTTON FOR AUTOMATIC  6/2/2008P0627787        CENTURY GLASS INC WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4253

8.59V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0603-4261

2,444.50V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4150

42.00V0149580    POWERADE                       5/28/2008P0627037        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4520

2.00V0149580    FUEL SURCHARGE                 5/28/2008P0627037        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4520

28.75V0149580    DIET COKE                      5/28/2008P0627037        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4520

14.68V0149580    MELLO YELLO                    5/28/2008P0627037        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4520
48.00V0149580    VITAMIN WATER                  5/28/2008P0627037        COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0603-4520

5.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4131

190.00V0398515    PATCHES                        6/2/2008P0627786        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.32V0398515    SHIPPING                       6/2/2008P0627786        ICE SKATING INSTITUTE WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4269

16.50V0400450    FASTON 10 AH SLA               6/3/2008P0627791        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4259

75.00V0420650    TRAVEL EXPENSE                 5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

9.48V0420650    SUPERGRIP BR                   5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

12.06V0420650    GRIPNOTCH 38                   5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

13.18V0420650    GRIPNOTCH 43                   5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

10.72V0420650    SUPERGRIP BR 44                5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

77.10V0420650    5880 X 5/8                     5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

356.00V0420650    BLOWER ASSY                    5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

120.00V0420650    DUE, DISP, ENV, USAGE, AND ADJ  5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

374.00V0420650    EXHAUST MOTOR                  5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

686.00V0420650    EXHAUST MOTOR                  5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

158.34V0420650    FUSE                           5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

91.56V0420650    FUSE                           5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253
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155.16V0420650    FUSES                          5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

39.80V0420650    HONEYWELL                      5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

374.00V0420650    INTAKE MOTOR                   5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

820.00V0420650    MOTOR                          5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

344.00V0420650    MOTOR PULLEYS                  5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

560.00V0420650    TRANSFORMER                    5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

969.96V0420650    WHEEL MOTOR                    5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

1,044.00V0420650    LABOR                          5/23/2008P0627240        JOHNSON CONTROLS INC WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4253

29.89V0459659    4X8 PLYWOOD                    5/23/2008P0626661        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4269

13.96V0459659    FURNITURE TIPS WHITE           6/2/2008P0627372        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4269

24.43V0459659    FURNITURE TIPS BLACK           6/2/2008P0627372        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4269

84.52V0460150    394-6161 JUNE PHONE            6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4281

7.50V0466300    TANK RENTAL                    5/29/2008P0625939        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4269

5.00V0466300    SAFETY AND COMPLIANCE  5/29/2008P0625939        LINWELD                       WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4269

75.00V0631970    BIMONTHLY PEST CONTROL         6/3/2008P0627785        OLSON'S PEST                  WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4225

27.19V0698327    399-9031 SERVICE CHARGES       6/3/2008P0627886        QWEST                         WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4281

18.75V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          5/29/2008P0626653        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             5/29/2008P0626653        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520
6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          5/29/2008P0627039        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             5/29/2008P0627039        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             5/29/2008P0626655        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             5/29/2008P0626655        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE PEPPERONI          5/29/2008P0626659        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

6.25V0208335    PIZZA LARGE CHEESE             5/29/2008P0626659        RUSH MORE PIZZA INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0603-4520

336.32V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            5/27/2008P0624473        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0603-4520

234.71V0757235    CONCESSIONS RESTOCK            5/27/2008P0623897        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0603-4520

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-MESSER K            6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0603-4292

16.80V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0603-4155

39.85V0890180    545-4177 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4281

39.56V0890180    863-0071 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4281

39.69V0890180    863-0072 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0603-4281

11,783.21Cost Center: 0603      Total:
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Cost Center: 0604      COLE, JERRY                   Director:GOLF COURSE                   

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
35.00V0004980    FREIGHT                        5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

7.25V0004980    SHOP SUPPLIES                  5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

72.00V0004980    LABOR                          5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

158.98V0004980    HINGES                         5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

99.62V0004980    DOOR STOPS                     5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

39.81V0004980    PIVOT ROD                      5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

62.50V0004980    LABOR                          5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.69V0004980    EXISE TAX                      5/30/2008P0627564        ACCUTEMP INC                  WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

60.60V0005640    TIPS                           6/4/2008P0627931        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4269

17.49V0005640    AIR HOSE                       6/4/2008P0627931        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4269

7.35V0005640    LINK                           6/4/2008P0627931        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4269

6.49V0005640    BUNGEE CORD                    6/4/2008P0627931        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4269

4.97V0005640    SERVICE TOOL                   6/4/2008P0627931        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4269

1.83V0005640    TEF TAPE                       6/4/2008P0627565        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4255

5.97V0005640    COUPLING                       6/4/2008P0627565        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4255

1.26V0005640    NIPPLE                         6/4/2008P0627565        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4255

23.43V0005640    CASTER PLATE                   5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

11.03V0005640    CASTER PLATE                   5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

1.60V0005640    NUTS BOLTS                     5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

30.30V0005640    PATIO FURNITURE TIPS           5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

3.03V0005640    PATIO FURNITURE TIPS           5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

7.49V0005640    DECK SCREWS                    5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

7.49V0005640    DECK SCREWS                    5/22/2008P0623714        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4269

21.82V0009235    JUNE 2008 SERVICE              5/30/2008P0627563        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4225

21.82V0009235    JUNE 2008 SERVICE              5/30/2008P0627563        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4225

75.00V0036650    INSPECT HOOD                   5/30/2008P0627566        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4269

33.00V0036650    SERVICE EXT                    5/30/2008P0627566        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4269

2.50V0036650    RUBBER NOZZLE                  5/30/2008P0627566        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4269

2.26V0036650    EXCISE TAX                     5/30/2008P0627566        ARMSTRONG WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4269

1,247.63V0078490    190105223001 6,540             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283

340.30V0078490    190105319201 3,080             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283

18.21V0078490    190105349301 PRORATED          6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283

8.49V0078490    190105372301 PRORATED          6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283
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12.16V0078490    190106367101 23                6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283

1,511.13V0078490    200107191802 17,880            6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4283

8.52V0131400    SPK PLUG                       6/4/2008P0627932        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4253

45.36V0131400    OIL                            6/4/2008P0627932        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4262

1.54V0137240    PRINTER ADAPTER                5/29/2008P0627099        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4261

8.07V0137240    PRINTER CORD                   6/3/2008P0627708        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4261

5.85V0137240    PRINTER CORD                   6/3/2008P0627708        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4261

-8.07V0137240    CREDIT-RETURN                  6/3/2008P0627708        CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4261

1,513.88V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4150

185.81V0141335    00822100 25                    5/30/2008P0627680        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4284

1,046.11V0141335    05990001 4,109                 5/30/2008P0627680        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4284

7.30V0185650    PUTTY                          5/30/2008P0627567        D&R SERVICE INC               WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

150.00V0185650    LABOR                          5/30/2008P0627567        D&R SERVICE INC               WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

47.10V0194590    FOAM FILL                      6/2/2008P0626294        DALE'S TIRE & WPAP   6/2/2008 0613-0604-4253

29.84V0197405    VALVE                          6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

6.63V0197405    GASKET                         6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

0.64V0197405    WASHER                         6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

1.92V0197405    WASHER                         6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253
36.38V0197405    CUP                            6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

16.96V0197405    WASHER                         6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

6.40V0197405    SEAL                           6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

8.65V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/3/2008P0627933        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

15.38V0197405    SPRING                         6/3/2008P0627933        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

392.43V0197405    KIT HOLDER                     6/3/2008P0627933        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

7.72V0197405    BUSHING                        6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

8.65V0197405    SHIPPING                       6/3/2008P0627934        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

71.10V0197405    ARM                            6/3/2008P0627933        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

10.40V0197405    PULLEY                         6/3/2008P0627933        DAVIS SUN TURF                WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4253

305.90V0202805    STAIN                          5/29/2008P0627570        DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4252

15.34V0237350    PRINTER CABLE                  5/29/2008P0627097        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4261

200.00V0261200    CREDIT CARD TERMINALS          5/29/2008P0627100        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4261

20.00V0261200    SHIPPING                       5/29/2008P0627100        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4261

200.00V0261200    SCANNER                        6/4/2008P0627709        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4261

15.00V0261200    SHIPPING                       6/4/2008P0627709        FORE! RESERVATIONS INC WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4261

1,625.00V0305750    COOLERS                        5/29/2008P0627571        GOLF CARS WEST INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225
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245.00V0305750    KEYS                           5/29/2008P0627571        GOLF CARS WEST INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225

40.00V0305750    BAG LOOP                       5/29/2008P0627571        GOLF CARS WEST INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225

450.00V0305750    LABOR                          5/29/2008P0627571        GOLF CARS WEST INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225

1,917.00V0305750    FRONT COWLS                    5/29/2008P0627571        GOLF CARS WEST INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225

100.00V0340360    REFUND SWITCHED FROM  6/2/2008P0627398        HARLAN, RODNEY                WPAP   6/2/2008 0613-0604-4530

-54.40V0393980    CREDIT-RTN BEARINGS            5/29/2008P0627600        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

58.64V0393980    BEARING                        5/29/2008P0627600        INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

6,396.93V0448000    MAY 16,2008-MAY20,2008  5/29/2008P0627228        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4225

2,393.87V0448000    MAY 21,2008-MAY 25,2008  5/30/2008P0627572        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4225

7,755.80V0448000    MAY 26,2008-MAY 31,2008  6/4/2008P0627777        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4225

275.85V0460150    394-4191 JUNE PHONE, LD, INTER  6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4281

14.22V0483740    CUTTING FLUID                  5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

9.81V0483740    FREIGHT                        5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

37.82V0483740    PIPE SEAL                      5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

5.85V0483740    BOLTS                          5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

8.91V0483740    1/2 BOX WASHERS                5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

27.25V0483740    LOCK WASHERS                   5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

15.20V0483740    BOLTS                          5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269
8.96V0483740    1/2 BOX BOLTS                  5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

6.25V0483740    2.5 BOXES WASHERS              5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

13.13V0483740    1/2 BOX NUTS                   5/29/2008P0627574        LAWSON PRODUCTS INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4269

656.13V0493970    TOPDRESS SAND                  5/22/2008P0626669        LIEN & SONS INC, PETE         WPAP   5/22/2008 0613-0604-4268

1.54V0551955    RET RING                       5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

45.38V0551955    SHAFT                          5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

19.76V0551955    RUBBER BUMPER                  5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

39.99V0551955    BELT                           5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

16.32V0551955    PIN                            5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

19.76V0551955    RUBBER BUMPER                  5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

3.28V0551955    RIVETS                         5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

288.96V0551955    ROLLER                         5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

9.54V0551955    FREIGHT                        5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

5.65V0551955    FREIGHT                        5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

10.56V0551955    FREIGHT                        5/29/2008P0627576        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4253

538.20V0552950    EXEC EMPLOYEE REFUND  5/30/2008P0627652        MILLER, CORINNE               WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4530

77.87V0563060    03619022 6.4                   6/4/2008P0627681        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4282
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68.29V0563060    03619121 5.5                   6/4/2008P0627681        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4282

24.24V0612410    COUPLING                       5/29/2008P0627577        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4255

11.70V0612410    WRENCH                         5/29/2008P0627577        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4255

232.38V0612410    BAND CLAMP                     5/29/2008P0627577        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/29/2008 0613-0604-4255

531.08V0643930    7/1/08 CART BARN-PRINC         6/4/2008P0627988        PAJO                          WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4410

1,083.68V0643930    7/1/08 CART BARN-INTEREST      6/4/2008P0627988        PAJO                          WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4420

40.00V0678735    EMBROIDERY WALRAVEN            5/30/2008P0627579        PONDEROSA SPORTSWEAR WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4263

12.00V0678973    FREIGHT                        6/4/2008P0627935        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4253

39.88V0678973    OIL FILTER                     6/4/2008P0627935        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.00V0678973    GASKET                         6/4/2008P0627935        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4253

-212.48V0678973    CREDIT                         5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

212.39V0678973    CRANKSHAFT                     5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

15.95V0678973    BEARING SLV                    5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

2.66V0678973    SEAL                           5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

0.19V0678973    PIN                            5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

4.90V0678973    FREIGHT                        5/30/2008P0627580        POWER HOUSE HONDA WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

16.29V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0613-0604-4155

18.00V0882255    SUBSCRIPTION                   5/30/2008P0627582        US GOLF ASSOCIATION WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4293
39.56V0890180    484-2142 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0613-0604-4281

19.78V0890180    484-4676 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0613-0604-4281

40.31V0890180    390-1673 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0613-0604-4281

20.15V0890180    390-5484 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0613-0604-4281

7.90V0906159    MEASURE CUP                    6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4266

5.90V0906159    MEASURE CUP                    6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4266

157.50V0906159    HERBICIDE TRIMEC               6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4266

34.50V0906159    SIGNAL                         6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0613-0604-4266

4.65V0906159    LOCK VALVE                     5/30/2008P0627583        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

25.90V0906159    VALVE                          5/30/2008P0627583        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

49.70V0936710    HOSE REBUILD                   5/30/2008P0627584        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

6.30V0936710    POLY SLEEVE                    5/30/2008P0627584        WHISLER BEARING WPAP   5/30/2008 0613-0604-4253

33,949.64Cost Center: 0604      Total:
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Cost Center: 0605      COLE, JERRY                   Director:EXECUTIVE GOLF COURSE

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
20.68V0009235    JUNE 2008 SERVICE              5/30/2008P0627563        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4225

321.12V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0614-0605-4150

371.86V0141335    05990025 1,230                 5/30/2008P0627680        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4284

8.74V0237350    CREDIT CARD PAPER              5/29/2008P0627098        EVERGREEN OFFICE WPAP   5/29/2008 0614-0605-4261

73.37V0448000    MAY 21,2008-MAY 25,2008  5/30/2008P0627572        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4225

119.84V0448000    MAY 16,2008-MAY,20,2008  5/29/2008P0627228        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   5/29/2008 0614-0605-4225

24.16V0448000    MAY 26,2008-MAY 31,2008  6/4/2008P0627777        KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4225

115.00V0459850    REPLACE BROKEN DOOR  5/29/2008P0627573        KNIGHT SECURITY WPAP   5/29/2008 0614-0605-4225

80.16V0460150    394-4124 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627121        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   5/23/2008 0614-0605-4281

33.41V0563060    01584721 1.9                   6/4/2008P0628405        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4282

61.90V0563060    01584821 4.3                   6/4/2008P0628405        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4282

19.49V0666565    SHIPPING                       5/30/2008P0623978        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4261

179.00V0666565    CREDIT CARD TERMINAL           5/30/2008P0623978        PIONEER BANK & TRUST WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4261

8.39V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0614-0605-4155

20.16V0890180    390-5484 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0614-0605-4281

19.78V0890180    484-4676 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0614-0605-4281

41.49V0890180    484-2140 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0614-0605-4281

8.00V0906159    TIP                            6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4266

157.50V0906159    TRIMEC                         6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4266

125.00V0906159    CONFRONT                       6/4/2008P0627936        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   6/4/2008 0614-0605-4266

35.90V0906159    SIGNAL                         5/30/2008P0627583        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0605-4266

1,844.95Cost Center: 0605      Total:
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Cost Center: 0606      COLE, JERRY                   Director:LACROIX LINKS                 

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
67.83V0141335    05990022 0                     5/30/2008P0627680        CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT WPAP   5/30/2008 0614-0606-4284

67.83Cost Center: 0606      Total:
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Cost Center: 0607      COLE, JERRY                   Director:PARKS                         

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
23.80V0005640    BUNGEE CORDS (20)              6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

10.98V0005640    BUNGEE HOOKS                   6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

2.72V0005640    HEX BUSHING                    6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

8.00V0005640    STOP NUTS                      6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

3.54V0005640    SPLIT LOCKWASHER               6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

3.90V0005640    FLAT WSHRS                     6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

26.38V0005640    HXCPGR5 100PK                  6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

17.74V0005640    HX CP GR 5 100PK               6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

29.10V0005640    SASH BRUSH                     6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

4.99V0005640    GORILLA GLUE                   6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

7.35V0005640    NUTDRIVER                      6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4265

17.94V0005640    ROLLER                         6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

25.70V0005640    PAINTBRSH CHIP                 6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

22.90V0005640    PAINTBRSH CHIP                 6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

15.99V0005640    ACE POLE NAIL 40D 5#           6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

25.00V0005640    ROPE STARTER 220'              6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

35.45V0005640    STARTER ROPE                   6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

10.99V0005640    BALL CHR 2X3/4X2-5/16          6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

7.81V0005640    COMB WRENCH                    6/4/2008P0625895        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4265

-10.99V0005640    CREDIT-LAMP CIRCLE 8           6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.54V0005640    TAPE FLAGGING ORANGE           6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

9.99V0005640    V-II SAFETY GLASSES-SMOKE      6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

3.49V0005640    SOAP DISH DAWN ANTIBACT        6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4264

9.19V0005640    HAND-TEX LATEX GLOVES XL       6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4264

6.99V0005640    NOZZLE POLY ADJ                6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

13.99V0005640    WAND EXTEND POLY 18-32"        6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

9.49V0005640    WAND POLY 18"                  6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

4.49V0005640    PLSTC ANCHOR PHIL SCRW K       6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

7.49V0005640    TEST PLUG SLIP 4"              6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

3.95V0005640    CAP END ECONOMY 1-1/2"AC       6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

2.11V0005640    CAP 1-1/4" COPPER              6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

5.05V0005640    FUEL BUTANE RONSON             6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

10.11V0005640    LAMP CIRCLE 8                  6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269
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18.38V0005640    HAND-TEX LATEX GLOVES MED  6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

11.49V0005640    LAMP CIRCLE 12                 6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.79V0005640    PTO LOCK PIN 1/4" BAG/2        6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

4.36V0005640    NIPPLE GALV 1X9 BULK           6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

23.94V0005640    CORD BUNGEE 32" HVY DTY        6/4/2008P0626628        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.79V0005640    CLIP MAGNETIC 2-1/4IN          6/4/2008P0627361        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4261

3.49V0005640    SNAP BOLT RND 3-11/16CRD       6/4/2008P0627361        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

20.98V0005640    TIEDOWN RATCH/STRAP 400        6/4/2008P0627361        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

11.96V0005640    SPRYPAINT FLT BLK 11.5OZ       6/4/2008P0627361        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

47.96V0005640    TOTE STRG LATCHTOP 22GAL       6/4/2008P0627361        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

5.14V0005640    NIPPLE REDUCING 3/8X1/4IN      6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

1.65V0005640    NAIL FURN HAMR NICK PK25       6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

1.65V0005640    TACKS NKL 5/16X3/8IN PK40      6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

7.99V0005640    ATLAS NITRILE GOVE ME          6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

11.98V0005640    GLOVES ATLAS FIT MED           6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

7.99V0005640    GLOVE LADY DRIVER SM PR        6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

10.49V0005640    FLAG MARK STNDBLE2.5X3.5       6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

8.40V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS, WASHERS  6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259
5.98V0005640    LAMP 200W INS FRST 20019       6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

10.66V0005640    SWITCH CORD PLUG 5365-7        6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

25.74V0005640    BROODERLAMP 18/25JTW-A         6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

13.98V0005640    SUPERGRIP COAT GOVE MED        6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

48.22V0005640    REGULATR AIR125PSI3/8IN        6/4/2008P0627380        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

5.56V0005640    WIRE #4BR CPR SLD 200'         6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

11.02V0005640    MID-LINK 5/16IN                6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.14V0005640    1/4"X1-3/4" RD WIRE LOCK PIN   6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

14.97V0005640    TUBE BIKE 16"UNIVERSAL         6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

8.90V0005640    BIT DRILL 9/64 HEX SH VA       6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4254

123.98V0005640    BARROER DEER 7X100 B;L         6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

29.90V0005640    CHAIN COIL 1/4" G30 100'       6/4/2008P0627229        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

10.49V0005640    RULE TAPE 1X25'LEVERLOCK       6/4/2008P0627639        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4265

6.99V0005640    BULB OE NINI CFL 15W 2PK       6/4/2008P0627639        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

7.99V0005640    BULB CFL MINI TW 20W 2PK       6/4/2008P0627639        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

14.70V0005640    MARKING PAINT WB RED17OZ       6/4/2008P0627639        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

3.67V0005640    CONNECT COMP3/8X3/8FP BR       6/4/2008P0627639        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255
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11.95V0005640    BEND J SINK TRAP 1.5"ACE       6/4/2008P0625719        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

5.44V0005640    SPRYPAINT MACHGRY              6/4/2008P0625719        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

10.11V0005640    ALUM TUBE 3/4 RND              6/4/2008P0625719        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.60V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WAWHERS  6/4/2008P0625719        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

20.01V0005640    BIT CRILL PERC 3/4X13          6/4/2008P0625719        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4252

6.06V0005640    NIPPLE                         6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

7.81V0005640    CROSS 1/4'fpt                  6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.74V0005640    PUTTY KNIFE                    6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

33.44V0005640    CARR SCREW,  6/4/2008P0625460        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

10.89V0005640    RSTP STRY                      6/4/2008P0625460        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

14.49V0005640    FILLER WD MNWX                 6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

3.49V0005640    SPRYKRYLON BEIGE               6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

2.99V0005640    SANDPAPER ASTPK                6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

4.09V0005640    BLADE UTIL POCKET              6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

20.46V0005640    MARKING PAINT                  6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

23.92V0005640    ROLLER 4"                      6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

17.16V0005640    SHOP TOWELS                    6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

43.66V0005640    RYL ACCENT INT/EXT PAINT       6/4/2008P0626434        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259
7.58V0005640    CYLINDER PROPANE 14OZ          6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4262

8.72V0005640    BIT DRILL TI 9/64"             6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4265

10.10V0005640    MINI PALM RIDER TRIP CUP       6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4264

9.09V0005640    MINI PALM RIDER LINER          6/4/2008P0626455        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4264

37.23V0005640    BATTERYACCURECHRG 9V           6/4/2008P0625414        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.99V0005640    RING PIG HILL LNUMP            6/4/2008P0625460        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4253

35.34V0005640    VALV STRT/ADAPTER/VALV  6/4/2008P0625460        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4255

59.99V0005640    TREE PRUNER                    6/4/2008P0625460        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

18.99V0005640    PICKUP TOOL PIK STIK           6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

55.83V0005640    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS,R  6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

11.02V0005640    TEE                            6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

7.81V0005640    WRENCH COMB 9/16               6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

6.89V0005640    WRENCH COMB 7/16               6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

11.95V0005640    WRENCH COMB 1"                 6/4/2008P0626027        ACE HARDWARE                  WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

18.39V0005641    CLAW HAMMER                    6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

5.10V0005641    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

14.25V0005641    LINEMAN'S 8" PLIERS            6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

06/12/2008

14:53:37

AP1010: Bill List by Cost Center for Council

49Nicole Sayler



 The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Cost Center for Council Agenda

5.45V0005641    DRILL BIT                      6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

6.36V0005641    DRILL BIT                      6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

3.49V0005641    DRILL BIT                      6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

2.08V0005641    DRILL BIT                      6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

17.28V0005641    DRILL BIT                      6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

7.35V0005641    RUBBER MALLET                  6/4/2008P0625894        ACE HARDWARE-EAST WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4259

49.46V0009235    RECURRING SERVICE SECURITY     5/22/2008P0626730        ADT SECURITY SERVICES WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.88V0016290    3X5 MATS, WALNUT               5/27/2008P0627224        ALSCO                         WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4225

10.00V0053615    FLAT REPAIR OFF VEHICLE        5/30/2008P0627640        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4267

22.50V0053615    FLAT REPAIR ON VEHICLE         5/27/2008P0627230        BARGAIN BARN INC              WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4267

68.50V0068420    AMBER STROBE-PERM MOUNT  5/28/2008P0627364        BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0607-4251

13.09V0078490    150104617415 33                6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

115.02V0078490    170104959901 1,045             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

70.78V0078490    170104989509 648               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

15.63V0078490    170105011623 60                6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

216.21V0078490    170105108212 2,383             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    170105112211 0                 6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

626.17V0078490    170105117701 6,480             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283
161.99V0078490    170105193901 1,676             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

408.70V0078490    170106226410 4,977             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

114.97V0078490    170106463101 877               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

156.15V0078490    170106531404 1,644             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

58.78V0078490    170106843801 520               6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

348.22V0078490    170106898301 3,160             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

339.47V0078490    170107068401 3,760             6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

1,746.57V0078490    170106808802 16,260            6/4/2008P0627868        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

214.99V0078490    190105461107 2,155             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

36.92V0078490    200105461901 PRORATED          6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

275.65V0078490    190105580610 3,129             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

403.53V0078490    190106374701 4,304             6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

10.00V0078490    190106520002 0                 6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

15.72V0078490    200106333802 61                6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

20.20V0078490    200107271401 PRORATED          6/4/2008P0628206        BLACK HILLS POWER & WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4283

20.00V0100100    590745 USED RECOIL             5/22/2008P0626721        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4253

28.95V0100100    4333-00-02 KICKSTART           5/22/2008P0626721        BROWN'S REPAIR                WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4253
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86.25V0131400    FRICTION RDY CALIPER/F100  5/30/2008P0627642        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

3.08V0131400    85307 OIL FILTER               5/30/2008P0627642        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

4.05V0131400    HI-POP OIL FILTER-HD           5/30/2008P0627642        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

3.03V0131400    85342 OIL FILTER-LD            5/30/2008P0627642        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

0.89V0131400    TEFLON TAPE                    5/30/2008P0627642        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

17.82V0131400    W/W SOLVENT -20                5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

2.58V0131400    85515 OIL FILTER               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

2.83V0131400    85085 OIL FILTER               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

6.26V0131400    88253 AIR FILTER               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

2.76V0131400    85045 OIL FILTER               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

8.38V0131400    INJ CLR 51/4OZ                 5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

9.57V0131400    POWER STRG FL QT               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

1.19V0131400    HD CLAMP                       5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

4.05V0131400    85064 HI-POP OIL FILTER        5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.97V0131400    JC500 1/2 CLIP                 5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.97V0131400    JC380 3/8 CLIP                 5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

0.98V0131400    HD CLAMP                       5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4251

13.64V0131400    25LB DIATOMACEOUS CQ           5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253
42.78V0131400    NEOFORM BLADE 22IN             5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

35.56V0131400    NEOFRM BLADE 18IN              5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

12.95V0131400    85791XE OIL FILTER             5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

8.87V0131400    85202 TRANS FILTER             5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

9.95V0131400    87276 AIR FILTER               5/29/2008P0627365        CARQUEST AUTO PARTS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.94V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628482        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4261

3.15V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4261

10,875.06V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4150

28.00V0158390    1956 MECH GLOVES               5/29/2008P0626723        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

4.50V0158390    RED PAINT                      5/29/2008P0627232        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

69.00V0158390    UNLINED GLOVES                 5/29/2008P0627232        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

4.50V0158390    GREEN PAINT                    5/29/2008P0627232        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

4.50V0158390    ORANGE PAINT                   5/29/2008P0627232        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

20.25V0158390    UNLINED LEATHER GLOVES         5/29/2008P0626723        CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

249.60V0182145    INT-MAT WL070HPSPC WALL  5/29/2008P0627383        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4257

287.28V0182145    INT-MAT ET100C NEMA 1 120V SPS  5/23/2008P0627225        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4257

162.58V0182145    GE CR460XP32 POWERPOLE  5/23/2008P0627225        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4257
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62.40V0182145    INT-MAT WALL PACK HPS  6/2/2008P0627643        CRUM ELECTRIC                 WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4257

18.54V0191920    KIT REPAIR VACUUM BREAKER      6/2/2008P0627747        DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4255

5.27V0204380    BIT DRILL 5/32" COBALT CD      5/22/2008P0626441        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4259

3.98V0204380    GRK TORX BITS #15X2"           5/22/2008P0626441        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4259

10.99V0204380    TORX TRIM SCREW                5/22/2008P0626441        DISCOUNT LUMBER MART WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4259

48.24V0248950    3/8-16 THRDSERT A PK           5/27/2008P0626031        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4259

16.40V0248950    3/8-16X1 3/4S/SHCS             5/27/2008P0626031        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4259

8.40V0248950    3/8-16X2-1/4 S/S HCS           5/27/2008P0626031        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4259

9.94V0248950    BLK GLOVE                      5/27/2008P0625904        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4263

12.74V0248950    BLK/ORNG GLOVES                5/27/2008P0625904        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4263

1.78V0248950    ZINC PLATED S HOOK             5/27/2008P0625904        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

2.17V0248950    POWER NUTSETTER                5/27/2008P0625904        FASTENAL COMPANY, THE WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

30.00V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4131

10.20V0282080    1/4"2 WIRE HOSE                5/27/2008P0627233        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

0.88V0282080    1/4'FEMALE PIPE TO 1/4'FEMALE  5/27/2008P0627233        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

16.33V0282080    TEST PORT COUPLING 1/4" FNPT   5/27/2008P0627233        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.89V0282080    1/4"RIGID MALE PIPE 1/4"HOSE   5/27/2008P0627233        G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

16.00V0340280    POTTING MIX                    5/30/2008P0627644        HARDWARE HANK                 WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4266
239.98V0355655    HOMESTEAD BUCKEYE #15          5/22/2008P0626728        HERITAGE NURSERY INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4266

76.95V0400450    FAYIX30L                       5/30/2008P0627645        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

4.28V0400450    1.5V ALK 189 CARDED            5/30/2008P0627645        INTERSTATE BATTERIES WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

94.56V0412660    KUB WHEEL GAUGE                5/30/2008P0627646        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

73.26V0412660    KUB COLAR                      5/30/2008P0627646        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

136.68V0412660    KUB SHAFT GAUGE                5/30/2008P0627646        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

7.50V0412660    FREIGHT                        5/30/2008P0627646        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.08V0412660    BOLT HE12                      5/27/2008P0627227        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

6.24V0412660    NUT HE11                       5/27/2008P0627227        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

44.40V0412660    TOOTH, AUGER H151              5/27/2008P0627227        JENNER EQUIPMENT CO WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4253

8.92V0421590    PLIER LOCKING 7                5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

11.16V0421590    PLIER LOCKING 10               5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

2.83V0421590    HEX DIE                        5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

32.50V0421590    SERP BLET                      5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

5.70V0421590    SWITCH                         5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

3.49V0421590    JB WELD                        5/30/2008P0627538        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

4.08V0421590    GRSE CAP                       5/30/2008P0627647        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253
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2.89V0421590    TOWEL                          5/30/2008P0627538        JOHNSON MACHINE INC. WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

27.00V0426700    M719 BALL MIX II 3 CU FT       5/22/2008P0626726        JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4266

84.27V0432530    PORTAPOTTY FOUNDERS PARK  5/22/2008P0625726        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4225

84.27V0432530    BIKE PATH AT 32ND              5/22/2008P0625726        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4225

42.13V0432530    CANYON LK PARK                 5/22/2008P0625726        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4225

84.27V0432530    DISC GOLF COURSE               5/22/2008P0625726        KIEFFER SANITATION INC WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4225

6.30V0459659    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  5/22/2008P0626033        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4259

6.00V0459659    STAR 1000HR DECK 9X3 1LB       5/22/2008P0626443        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   5/22/2008 0101-0607-4259

21.99V0459659    WORKFORCE AT GLOVE LRG         6/2/2008P0627751        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4263

11.03V0459659    TIES CBLE MNTING 100-8IN       6/2/2008P0627648        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4259

36.36V0459659    CR805 CONCRETE REPAIR          6/2/2008P0626634        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4254

30.30V0459659    CR805 CONCRETE REPAIR          6/2/2008P0626634        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4254

4.10V0459659    NUTS,BOLTS,SCREWS,WASHERS  6/2/2008P0626634        KNECHT HOME CENTER WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4269

227.60V0460150    394-4175 JUNE PHONE, LD & INTE  6/3/2008P0627961        KNOLOGY                       WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4281

36.08V0489085    KNIFE SOIL STAINLESS           5/30/2008P0627649        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

16.13V0489085    SHEATH FOR SOIL KNIFE          5/30/2008P0627649        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

25.63V0489085    BLADE FOR FOLDING SAW          5/30/2008P0627649        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4265

9.49V0489085    SAFETY GLASSES                 5/30/2008P0627649        LEONARD INC., A.M.            WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4269
46.67V0466300    Q CYLINDER 1-25                6/4/2008P0626635        LINWELD                       WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4262

10.98V0504930    PIGSKIN GLOVE                  6/4/2008P0625723        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4263

4.77V0504930    RAIN GAUGE EASY FIND           6/4/2008P0625723        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4269

24.85V0504930    CANNA DWARF PICASSO            6/4/2008P0625723        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

12.97V0504930    SHRUB RAKE                     6/4/2008P0625723        LOWE'S                        WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4266

36.93V0551955    PLATE-COVER RH SIDE            5/28/2008P0627391        MIDWEST TURF WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0607-4253

36.62V0563060    01514622 2.2                   6/4/2008P0628081        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4282

606.29V0563060    01514721 49.3                  6/4/2008P0628081        MONTANA DAKOTA UTIL WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0607-4282

40.00V0605862    OSBI SHELTER REFUND            5/30/2008P0627650        NORMAN, TOM                   WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4530

-0.19V0612410    CORRECTION FREIGHT             6/3/2008P0627386        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

98.90V0612410    WATTS 8873 FIRST CHECK FOR RL  6/3/2008P0627386        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

80.46V0612410    2 SPIGXSOC REPAIR CPLG         6/3/2008P0627753        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

3.89V0612410    2X2X1 PVC 40 TEE SXSXF         6/3/2008P0627753        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

44.44V0612410    7"ROUND VALVE BOX W/GREEN  6/3/2008P0627753        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

26.76V0612410    A156A DIAPHRAGM                6/3/2008P0627753        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4255

231.20V0612410    3504PC 4"PART/FULL CIRCLE  5/29/2008P0627234        NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4255

79.80V0698810    OIL LINE AT22201               5/30/2008P0627651        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253
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3.58V0698810    WASHER                         5/30/2008P0627651        RDO EQUIPMENT CO              WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

130.00V0723000    SAFETY FOOT WEAR               5/29/2008P0627388        RED WING SHOE STORE WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

19.99V0745570    RAIN SLICKER                   5/29/2008P0627389        RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

95.88V0750950    GLOVE DRIVERS PRE/GRAIN  5/29/2008P0627390        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

166.75V0750950    GLOVE DRIVERS GOATSKIN         5/29/2008P0627390        RUSHMORE SAFETY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

326.48V0757235    SHELVING                       5/27/2008P0626461        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4269

109.76V0757235    BIN RACK                       5/27/2008P0626461        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4269

8.22V0757235    RUMULCHBROWN                   5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

44.36V0757235    TOWEL REFILL                   5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

16.83V0757235    TOWELS                         5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

17.88V0757235    BATH TISSUE                    5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

23.68V0757235    TRASHBAG                       5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

69.48V0757235    TRASH BAGS                     5/27/2008P0625911        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

18.46V0757235    coffee                         5/27/2008P0625787        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4263

17.34V0757235    paper towels                   5/27/2008P0625787        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4264

11.38V0757235    chips for Trails Volunteer Mee  5/27/2008P0625787        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4263

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-ELLERTON D          6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4292

15.90V0757235    MEMBERSHIP-GARNER G            6/2/2008P0627800        SAM'S CLUB                    WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4292
61.00V0790462    MACPHERSON SPRING CM           5/27/2008P0627237        SNAP ON TOOLS                 WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4265

77.27V0826920    JUNE LIFE                      6/3/2008P0627876        STANDARD LIFE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0607-4155

227.87V0827580    20748 STATE 999                5/28/2008P0627393        STATE CHEMICAL MFG CO WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0607-4264

38.00V0834455    8X11  1/8IN PLASTIC            5/30/2008P0627235        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4259

596.26V0834455    DELTA UNDERBED BOX FOR#70      5/30/2008P0625422        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4251

40.50V0834455    12X24-1/4" CLEAR GLASS         5/30/2008P0625422        STRETCH'S GLASS & WPAP   5/30/2008 0101-0607-4253

36.00V0838010    SURVEY FLAGS                   5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

2.75V0838010    KILLER TREE SURVEY TAPE        5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

60.00V0838010    RC BIKE PARK                   5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

195.00V0838010    ATTN:READ THIS                 5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

148.50V0838010    UNIQUE ID SIGNS                5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

90.00V0838010    CORROPLAST TRACK SIGNS  5/29/2008P0627301        SUMMIT SIGNS & SUPPLY WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4269

6,068.00V0849150    picnic tables                  6/2/2008P0623408        THOMAS MFG CO INC, RJ WPAP   6/2/2008 0101-0607-4269

40.08V0890180    484-5951 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

42.55V0890180    863-0079 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

46.63V0890180    484-0540 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

39.82V0890180    484-2765 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281
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39.56V0890180    484-2766 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

40.31V0890180    390-0132 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

40.33V0890180    390-1335 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

40.31V0890180    390-2459 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

40.31V0890180    390-6535 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

39.56V0890180    431-4244 MAY PHONE             5/23/2008P0627122        VERIZON WIRELESS              WPAP   5/23/2008 0101-0607-4281

53.43V0906159    20302-1N                       5/27/2008P0627239        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4626

85.00V0906159    24PK IMICIDE                   5/27/2008P0627239        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4266

30.75V0906159    MILORGANITE                    5/27/2008P0627239        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4266

65.60V0906159    20301-2N                       5/27/2008P0627239        WARNE CHEMICAL & WPAP   5/27/2008 0101-0607-4626

39.99V0945720    C64YLWXRAINCOAT                5/29/2008P0627369        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

36.99V0945720    C64YLWRAINCOAT                 5/29/2008P0627369        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

39.76V0945720    WW871 RN OVERALL               5/29/2008P0627369        WORK WAREHOUSE WPAP   5/29/2008 0101-0607-4263

31,817.84Cost Center: 0607      Total:
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Cost Center: 0609      CHAPMAN, GRETA                Director:LIBRARY                       

AmountInv DateInvoice Number DescriptionName AccountStDivDue DateId
92.02V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627501        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

89.41V0016329    GENERLA MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627502        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

235.33V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627503        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

265.11V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627504        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

31.91V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627505        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

232.89V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627506        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

90.40V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627507        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

54.74V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627508        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

17.98V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627509        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

13.36V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627510        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

66.50V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627511        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

35.34V0016329    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627512        AMAZON.COM INC                WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

275.00V0020219    RENEWAL OF DUES - CHAPMAN      5/28/2008P0623799        AMERICAN LIBRARY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4292

54.00V0020219    TRUSTEE MEMB DUES-M  5/28/2008P0627057        AMERICAN LIBRARY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4292

54.00V0020219    TRUSTEE MEMB DUES-J OLSON      5/28/2008P0627056        AMERICAN LIBRARY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4292

54.00V0020219    TRUSTEE MEMB DUES-S McNEEY  5/28/2008P0627047        AMERICAN LIBRARY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4292

54.00V0020219    RENEWAL OF DUES - KROEGER      5/28/2008P0623798        AMERICAN LIBRARY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4292

5.97V0063820    B: #2 CORK 1/2 X 11/16 15PC    5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4294

6.36V0063820    B: DOWELS 3/8 X 12 6 PK        5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4294

7.79V0063820    A: SPRAY ADHESIVE              5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

6.99V0063820    A: ALL PURPOSE SPRAY  5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

19.16V0063820    A: ELMER SPRAY ADHESIVE        5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

7.58V0063820    A: SCOTCH TEAR BY HAND  5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

3.99V0063820    A: SEALING TAPE                5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

3.79V0063820    A: TEAR BY HAND PKGING TAPE    5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

5.58V0063820    A: DOUBLE STICK TAPE           5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

6.96V0063820    A: ACID FREE POPER SOLIDS      5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

6.96V0063820    A: ACID FREE PAPER SOLIDS      5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

15.96V0063820    A: FOAM CORE                   5/28/2008P0623801        BEN FRANKLIN STORE 2138 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

90.00V0064329    C: STANDARD FISHTANK  5/28/2008P0623802        BENDER, MELVIN C              WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

11.84V0064329    C: BIOEXTRACT WATER  5/28/2008P0623802        BENDER, MELVIN C              WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

33.00V0066506    C: WORK PERFORMED ON IRC3380  5/28/2008P0623810        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

570.00V0066506    C: MAINTENANCE CONTRACT ON  5/28/2008P0623812        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225
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32.40V0066506    C: MAINTENANCE CONTRACT ON  5/28/2008P0623811        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

300.00V0066506    C: MAINTENANCE CONTRACT ON  5/28/2008P0623813        BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

101.02V0066505    CANON IR2270 COPIER - 7477331  5/28/2008P0627522        BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4244

740.60V0066505    CANON IR8500 COPIER - 7464096  5/28/2008P0627521        BEST BUSINESS PRODUCTS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4244

390.00V0074730    BRU-93028 PRO PAC VACUUM       5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

31.98V0074730    BRU-90575 VAC BAGS             5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

3,399.00V0074730    MIN-MC17000QP 170              5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

0.00V0074730    BATTERY BRUSH DRIVE  5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

0.00V0074730    SERIAL # C17200180200915       5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

2.49V0074730    SHIPPING                       5/28/2008P0623816        BLACK HILLS CHEMICAL WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4264

114.60V0087425    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627048        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

240.47V0087425    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627049        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

738.47V0087425    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625491        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

11.99V0087425    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627050        BORDERS INC                   WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

-1,422.00V0096150    CORR #P0615577-DUPLICATE  5/28/2008P0627713        BRODART COMPANY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

1,431.00V0096150    SERVICE FOR MAY 2008 THROUGH  5/28/2008P0625663        BRODART COMPANY WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

19.77V0133410    GENERAL MATERIALS  710967      5/28/2008P0627495        CENTER POINT LARGE WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

3.15V0139602    POSTAGE                        6/4/2008P0628480        CITY OF RAPID WPAP   6/4/2008 0101-0609-4261
11,865.75V0139465    MAY HEALTH                     6/3/2008P0627872        CITY-HEALTH INSURANCE WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0609-4150

240.00V0170825    B:PICK UP & SHIPMENT OF FROG  5/28/2008P0627035        COSTUME SPECIALISTS INC WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4294

47.50V0188480    A: FOUND BAD LINE CORD         5/28/2008P0627489        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4253

285.00V0188480    A: SERV. REPAIR - IN137200     5/28/2008P0627490        DAKOTA BUSINESS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4253

2.67V0200700    70610 KLEIN #2 PHILLIPS 1-15/1  5/28/2008P0627060        DENNIS SUPPLY                 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4252

28.10V0200700    D507-10 KLEIN 10' EXTRA CAP AD  5/28/2008P0627060        DENNIS SUPPLY                 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4252

7.97V0200700    630-1/4M KLEIN CUSHION-GRIP NU  5/28/2008P0627060        DENNIS SUPPLY                 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4252

8.57V0200700    630-5-16M KLEIN CUSHION-GRIP N  5/28/2008P0627060        DENNIS SUPPLY                 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4252

6.36V0200700    44100 KLEIN UTILITY KNIFE      5/28/2008P0627060        DENNIS SUPPLY                 WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4252

9.00V0221455    D: MAGNET BADGE FOR:BRYAN -  5/28/2008P0625667        E & J SPECIALTIES INC         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4294

6.00V0221455    SHPG/HDLG                      5/28/2008P0625667        E & J SPECIALTIES INC         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4294

75.54V0223250    GENERAL MATERIALS - INV. 74033  5/28/2008P0627491        EBSCO                         WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

289.80V0249339    D: 13 oz BANNER APPLIED W/   5  5/28/2008P0627493        FASTSIGNS OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

134.23V0249339    D: ALUMINUM .040 W/CUT OR  5/28/2008P0627493        FASTSIGNS OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

67.11V0249339    D: ALUMINUM .040 W/ CUT OR PRI  5/28/2008P0627493        FASTSIGNS OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

333.57V0249339    D:13 oz BANNER W/APPLIED   509  5/28/2008P0627492        FASTSIGNS OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

144.90V0249339    D: 13 oz BANNER W/ APPIED  CUT  5/28/2008P0627492        FASTSIGNS OF THE BLACK WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225
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42.50V0254565    MAY 125 FEE                    6/3/2008P0627885        FIRST ADMINISTRATORS WPAP   6/3/2008 0101-0609-4131

250.00V0287639    GENERAL MERCHANDISE   RI  1571  5/28/2008P0625492        GALE GROUP, THE               WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

34.95V0318970    D: APRIL MESSAGES ON HOLD      5/28/2008P0627471        GUNN PRODUCTIONS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

34.95V0318970    D: MARCH MESSAGES ON HOLD      5/28/2008P0627462        GUNN PRODUCTIONS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4225

19.89V0349550    A: 930-2382 VEL BRISTOL WHITE  5/28/2008P0627454        HEARTLAND PAPER CO, WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4261

81.16V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626116        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.66V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626115        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

17.07V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626117        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

56.37V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626119        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

157.46V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626118        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

184.59V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626122        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

105.62V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626121        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

95.18V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36088584  5/28/2008P0626154        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

50.14V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626120        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.06V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0627009        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

6.39V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626174        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

12.73V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626131        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

75.81V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626107        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
9.66V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626114        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

167.08V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626113        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

4.45V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626112        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

41.84V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626111        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

130.35V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626110        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

37.37V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626109        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

59.32V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626108        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.97V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099803  5/28/2008P0626140        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

472.39V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099804  5/28/2008P0626139        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

71.77V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099805  5/28/2008P0626138        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

49.85V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099807  5/28/2008P0626137        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

207.11V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626130        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

6.39V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626129        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

329.23V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626128        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

33.34V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099792  5/28/2008P0626151        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.11V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626127        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

24.47V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626126        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
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8.77V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626125        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

63.04V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626124        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

289.83V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0626123        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

3.88V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099802  5/28/2008P0626141        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

82.53V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099800  5/28/2008P0626143        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

293.51V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099801  5/28/2008P0626142        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

15.05V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099797  5/28/2008P0626146        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

28.08V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099798  5/28/2008P0626145        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

58.56V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099799  5/28/2008P0626144        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.67V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099790  5/28/2008P0626153        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

146.25V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099791  5/28/2008P0626152        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

201.62V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099793  5/28/2008P0626150        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

118.26V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099794  5/28/2008P0626149        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

119.74V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099795  5/28/2008P0626148        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

86.01V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 36099796  5/28/2008P0626147        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

4.98V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDKISE  5/28/2008P0625497        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

16.19V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625496        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

15.10V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625495        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
193.11V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625506        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

9.41V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625505        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

11.15V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625504        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

124.54V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625503        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

6.15V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625502        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

94.94V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625501        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

12.48V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625500        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

13.67V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625499        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

4.40V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625498        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

43.76V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625516        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

14.96V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625515        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

22.04V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625514        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

165.87V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625513        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

79.25V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625512        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

11.79V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625511        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

153.02V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625510        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

18.75V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625509        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
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9.28V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625508        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

15.64V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625507        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

15.17V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625522        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

33.80V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625521        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

79.59V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625520        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

357.22V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625519        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

22.10V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625518        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

45.61V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE  5/28/2008P0625517        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

46.92V0394580    GENERAL MATERIALS 35811785     5/28/2008P0624994        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

11.30V0394580    GENERAL MERCANDISE  35800542  5/28/2008P0624842        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

13.13V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540372  5/28/2008P0624897        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

22.78V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540361  5/28/2008P0624908        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

36.27V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540362  5/28/2008P0624907        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

18.26V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540363  5/28/2008P0624906        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

18.35V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540364  5/28/2008P0624905        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

18.20V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540365  5/28/2008P0624904        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

28.40V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540366  5/28/2008P0624903        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

21.18V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540367  5/28/2008P0624902        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
8.07V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540368  5/28/2008P0624901        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

8.37V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540369  5/28/2008P0624900        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

25.11V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540370  5/28/2008P0624899        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

39.33V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540371  5/28/2008P0624898        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

11.22V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540373  5/28/2008P0624896        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

18.10V0394580    GENERAL MERCHANDISE 35540374  5/28/2008P0624895        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

60.61V0394580    GENERAL MERCANDISE 35540375  5/28/2008P0624894        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

186.59V0394580    GENERAL MERCANDISE 35293210  5/28/2008P0624893        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

76.27V0394580    GENERAL MERCANDISE 35293211  5/28/2008P0624892        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341

41.20V0394580    GENERAL MERCANDISE 35293212  5/28/2008P0624891        INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS WPAP   5/28/2008 0101-0609-4341
